
Report By Repair Priority Rank
Road Name Repair Method/Override Priority Repair Cost Accum Cost Width (ft) Length (ft/mile)Func ClassFrom/To PCI

Brigantine Boulevard TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 1 $266,400 60 1784 Major Collector - 30th Street South 18 $266,400 0.034

Brigantine Boulevard TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 2 $223,650 60 1494 Major Collector32nd Street South - 18 $490,050 0.028

Brigantine Boulevard TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 3 $68,550 60 464 Major Collector31st Street South - 31st Street South 18 $558,600 0.009

Brigantine Boulevard TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 4 $266,400 60 1784 Major Collector - 30th Street South 18 $825,000 0.034

Brigantine Boulevard TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 5 $223,650 60 1494 Major Collector32nd Street South - 18 $1,048,650 0.028

Waterford Road RESURFACE 6 $283,335 28 4,5543 Minor ArterialDead End - Route 206 27 $1,331,985 0.862

Motts Creek Road TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 7 $55,275 30 744 Major CollectorNew York Road - Kings Highway 20 $1,387,260 0.014

Motts Creek Road TOTAL RECONSTRUCTION 8 $1,695,300 24 2,8264 Major CollectorKings Highway - 20 $3,082,560 0.535

Motts Creek Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 9 $51,552 24 3,8664 Major Collector - County Boulevard 21 $51,552 0.732

Old Harding Highway RESURFACE 10 $15,713 30 2363 Minor Arterial - Mill Street 34 $3,098,273 0.045

Mays Landing Road RESURFACE 11 $73,202 37 8904 Major CollectorMays Landing Road - Mill Road 28 $3,171,476 0.169

Mays Landing Road RESURFACE 12 $21,534 37 2624 Major CollectorWescoat Road - Mays Landing Road 28 $3,193,010 0.050

Duerer Street RESURFACE 13 $136,696 26 2,3663 Minor ArterialGenoa Avenue - Odessa Avenue 42 $3,329,706 0.448

Duerer Street RESURFACE 14 $136,668 26 2,3653 Minor ArterialZurich Avenue - Genoa Avenue 42 $3,466,374 0.448

Duerer Street RESURFACE 15 $136,460 26 2,3623 Minor ArterialOdessa Avenue - Mannheim Avenue 32 $3,602,833 0.447

Duerer Street RESURFACE 16 $55,974 27 9333 Minor ArterialDuerer Street - Cologne Avenue 42 $3,658,807 0.177

Duerer Street RESURFACE 17 $85,890 27 1,4323 Minor ArterialLeipzig Avenue - Duerer Street 32 $3,744,697 0.271

Duerer Street RESURFACE 18 $20,245 26 3503 Minor ArterialCologne Avenue - Duerer Street 42 $3,764,943 0.066

Duerer Street RESURFACE 19 $140,724 27 2,3453 Minor ArterialMannheim Avenue - Prague Avenue 32 $3,905,667 0.444

Duerer Street RESURFACE 20 $143,340 27 2,3893 Minor ArterialPrague Avenue - Leipzig Avenue 32 $4,049,007 0.452

Duerer Street RESURFACE 21 $116,197 26 2,0113 Minor ArterialJimmie Leeds Road - Insbruck Avenue 50 $4,165,204 0.381

Duerer Street RESURFACE 22 $103,908 26 1,7983 Minor ArterialInsbruck Avenue - Pomona Road 50 $4,269,111 0.341
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Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 23 $83,028 34 1,0993 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,352,139 0.208

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 24 $52,565 24 9863 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,404,705 0.187

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 25 $26,059 34 3453 Minor Arterial - Richards Avenue 43 $4,430,764 0.065

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 26 $153,680 24 2,8823 Minor ArterialColumbia Road - 34 $4,584,444 0.546

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 27 $19,136 24 3593 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,603,580 0.068

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 28 $53,557 24 1,0043 Minor Arterial - 34 $4,657,137 0.190

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 29 $13,867 24 2603 Minor Arterial - Moores Avenue 34 $4,671,004 0.049

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 30 $26,549 24 4983 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,697,553 0.094

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 31 $153,680 24 2,8823 Minor ArterialColumbia Road - 34 $4,851,233 0.546

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 32 $25,445 24 4773 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,876,678 0.090

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 33 $75,208 34 9953 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,951,886 0.189

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 34 $17,643 24 3313 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,969,529 0.063

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 35 $1,755 24 333 Minor Arterial - 43 $4,971,284 0.006

Hammonton-Pleasant Mills Road RESURFACE 36 $11,957 24 2243 Minor ArterialMoores Avenue - 34 $4,983,241 0.042

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 37 $4,788 54 1604 Major CollectorHarrisburg Avenue - Wisteria Road 29 $56,340 0.030

West End Avenue RESURFACE 38 $16,212 54 1354 Major CollectorWisteria Road - Trenton Avenue 34 $4,999,453 0.026

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 39 $4,254 54 1424 Major CollectorTrenton Avenue - Augustine Road 34 $60,594 0.027

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 40 $4,128 54 1384 Major CollectorAugustine Road - Pleasantville Boulevard 34 $64,722 0.026

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 41 $17,652 54 5884 Major CollectorRaleigh Avenue - Annapolis Avenue 34 $82,374 0.111

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 42 $4,407 54 1474 Major CollectorElberon Avenue - Warrena Road 34 $86,781 0.028

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 43 $4,239 54 1414 Major CollectorBella Terrace - Elberon Avenue 34 $91,020 0.027

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 44 $4,287 54 1434 Major CollectorWarrena Road - Harrisburg Avenue 34 $95,307 0.027

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 45 $4,155 54 1394 Major CollectorCarolyn Terrace - Dover Avenue 34 $99,462 0.026

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 46 $4,425 54 1484 Major CollectorAnnapolis Avenue - Carolyn Terrace 34 $103,887 0.028
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West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 47 $4,470 54 1494 Major CollectorDover Avenue - Bella Terrace 34 $108,357 0.028

West End Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 48 $57,317 57 1,8104 Major CollectorWellington Avenue - Raleigh Avenue 34 $165,674 0.343

Third Street STOP-GAP PATCHING 49 $7,329 27 4895 Minor CollectorOld Forks Road - Dead End 26 $173,003 0.093

New Jersey Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 50 $9,828 52 3404 Major Collector - Morton Avenue 32 $182,831 0.064

New Jersey Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 51 $24,186 52 8374 Major CollectorSt. Charles Avenue - Haddon Avenue 32 $207,016 0.159

New Jersey Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 52 $7,465 52 2584 Major CollectorHaddon Avenue - 32 $214,481 0.049

New Jersey Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 53 $9,915 52 3434 Major CollectorMorton Avenue - Ritz Drive 41 $224,396 0.065

New Jersey Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 54 $14,791 52 5124 Major CollectorMill Road - Michigan Avenue 33 $239,187 0.097

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 55 $3,927 40 1773 Minor ArterialGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 41 $243,114 0.033

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 56 $29,958 31 1,7403 Minor ArterialFourth Avenue - Fifth Avenue 40 $273,072 0.329

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 57 $29,925 31 1,7383 Minor ArterialThird Avenue - Fourth Avenue 40 $302,997 0.329

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 58 $21,931 31 1,2733 Minor ArterialFifth Avenue - Cumberland Avenue 40 $324,928 0.241

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 59 $37,736 31 2,1913 Minor ArterialCumberland Avenue - Seventh Avenue 40 $362,664 0.415

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 60 $29,777 31 1,7293 Minor ArterialSeventh Avenue - Eighth Avenue 41 $392,441 0.327

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 61 $30,091 31 1,7473 Minor ArterialEighth Avenue - Ninth Avenue 49 $422,531 0.331

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 62 $13,604 31 7903 Minor ArterialFirst Avenue - Second Avenue 40 $436,135 0.150

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 63 $15,728 28 1,0113 Minor Arterial - 40 $451,864 0.191

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 64 $56,430 31 3,2773 Minor Arterial - First Avenue 40 $508,294 0.621

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 65 $81,234 28 5,2223 Minor Arterial - 43 $589,528 0.989

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 66 $60,618 30 3,6373 Minor ArterialRoute 50 - 40 $650,146 0.689

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 67 $29,478 31 1,7123 Minor ArterialSecond Avenue - Third Avenue 40 $679,624 0.324

Tuckahoe Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 68 $727 31 423 Minor ArterialSecond Avenue - Second Avenue 40 $680,351 0.008

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 69 $13,726 28 8823 Minor ArterialDeep Run Road - 50 $694,077 0.167

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 70 $2,139 28 1383 Minor ArterialBridge Road - Gale Avenue 46 $696,216 0.026
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Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 71 $6,163 28 3963 Minor ArterialGale Avenue - Weymouth Road 46 $702,379 0.075

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 72 $19,676 28 1,2653 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - 46 $722,055 0.240

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 73 $83,500 30 5,0103 Minor ArterialOld Harding Highway - Weymouth Road 50 $805,555 0.949

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 74 $49,403 29 3,0663 Minor Arterial - 46 $854,958 0.581

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 75 $6,953 28 4473 Minor Arterial - 50 $861,912 0.085

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 76 $31,038 22 2,5403 Minor Arterial - Weymouth Road 50 $892,950 0.481

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 77 $96,686 31 5,6143 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Walkers Forge Road 50 $989,636 1.063

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 78 $9,884 28 6353 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 45 $999,520 0.120

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 79 $5,150 28 3313 Minor ArterialCreek Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,004,670 0.063

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 80 $21,422 28 1,3773 Minor ArterialMizpah - Weymouth Road - Deep Run Roa 42 $1,026,092 0.261

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 81 $3,645 28 2343 Minor Arterial - Mizpah - Weymouth Road 39 $1,029,736 0.044

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 82 $18,080 28 1,1623 Minor Arterial - Weymouth Road 46 $1,047,816 0.220

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 83 $9,349 22 7653 Minor Arterial - 50 $1,057,165 0.145

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 84 $46,601 29 2,8933 Minor Arterial - 46 $1,103,767 0.548

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 85 $19,323 31 1,1223 Minor ArterialWalkers Forge Road - 50 $1,123,090 0.213

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 86 $46,891 29 2,9113 Minor Arterial - 46 $1,169,981 0.551

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 87 $1,017 27 683 Minor ArterialAtlantic City Expressway - Atlantic City Expr 46 $1,170,998 0.013

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 88 $19,154 28 1,2313 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Creek Road 46 $1,190,152 0.233

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 89 $10,199 27 6803 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,200,350 0.129

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 90 $10,199 27 6803 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,210,549 0.129

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 91 $2,835 27 1893 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Atlantic City Expressway 46 $1,213,384 0.036

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 92 $8,523 27 5683 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,221,907 0.108

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 93 $22,763 27 1,5183 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Blueberry Road 46 $1,244,669 0.287

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 94 $11,631 27 7753 Minor ArterialFifth Street - Weymouth Road 46 $1,256,300 0.147
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Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 95 $58,394 28 3,7543 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Fourth Street 46 $1,314,694 0.711

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 96 $16,112 28 1,0363 Minor ArterialFourth Street - Weymouth Road 46 $1,330,807 0.196

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 97 $1,988 28 1283 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Bridge Road 31 $1,332,795 0.024

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 98 $8,521 28 5483 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 31 $1,341,316 0.104

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 99 $60,480 29 3,7543 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Fourth Street 46 $1,401,796 0.711

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 100 $42,118 28 2,7083 Minor ArterialJackson Road - 50 $1,443,914 0.513

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 101 $1,126 28 723 Minor ArterialBlack Horse Pike - Weymouth Road 46 $1,445,040 0.014

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 102 $3,120 28 2013 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,448,161 0.038

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 103 $1,031 28 663 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Black Horse Pike 46 $1,449,192 0.013

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 104 $1,030 28 663 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,450,222 0.013

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 105 $902 28 583 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Black Horse Pike 46 $1,451,124 0.011

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 106 $1,828 28 1183 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,452,952 0.022

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 107 $2,980 28 1923 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,455,932 0.036

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 108 $1,506 28 973 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,457,438 0.018

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 109 $828 28 533 Minor ArterialBlack Horse Pike - Weymouth Road 46 $1,458,265 0.010

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 110 $770 28 503 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,459,035 0.009

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 111 $55,132 28 3,5443 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 47 $1,514,167 0.671

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 112 $2,453 28 1583 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,516,621 0.030

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 113 $58,394 28 3,7543 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Fourth Street 46 $1,575,015 0.711

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 114 $219 29 143 Minor Arterial - 46 $1,575,234 0.003

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 115 $3,564 28 2293 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,578,797 0.043

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 116 $1,899 28 1223 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,580,697 0.023

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 117 $55,132 28 3,5443 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Weymouth Road 46 $1,635,829 0.671

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 118 $7,985 28 5133 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Black Horse Pike 46 $1,643,813 0.097
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Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 119 $22,756 79 5194 Major CollectorLaurel Way - Magnolia Way 42 $1,666,570 0.098

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 120 $37,442 79 8534 Major Collector - 42 $1,704,011 0.162

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 121 $4,340 59 1324 Major Collector30th Street South - 31 $1,708,351 0.025

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 122 $8,106 79 1854 Major CollectorEdgewater Drive - 42 $1,716,457 0.035

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 123 $34,062 79 7764 Major CollectorCherokee Boulevard - Edgewater Drive 42 $1,750,520 0.147

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 124 $4,983 60 1504 Major Collector - 34th Street South 42 $1,755,503 0.028

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 125 $19,627 79 4474 Major CollectorMagnolia Way - Cherokee Boulevard 42 $1,775,130 0.085

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 126 $6,781 79 1554 Major CollectorBrigantine Boulevard - Lilac Way 42 $1,781,911 0.029

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 127 $21,664 79 4944 Major CollectorLilac Way - Poinsettia Way 42 $1,803,574 0.093

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 128 $21,835 79 4984 Major CollectorHydrangea Way - Laurel Way 42 $1,825,409 0.094

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 129 $3,313 60 994 Major Collector - Brigantine Boulevard 42 $1,828,723 0.019

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 130 $9,963 79 2274 Major Collector - Harbor Beach Boulevard 42 $1,838,685 0.043

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 131 $21,857 79 4984 Major CollectorPoinsettia Way - Hydrangea Way 42 $1,860,542 0.094

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 132 $9,090 60 2734 Major CollectorHarbor Beach Boulevard - Jefferson Avenu 42 $1,869,632 0.052

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 133 $18,360 60 5514 Major CollectorJefferson Avenue - Monroe Avenue 42 $1,887,992 0.104

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 134 $3,347 60 1004 Major Collector37th Street South - 42 $1,891,339 0.019

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 135 $6,867 60 2064 Major Collector - Amherst 42 $1,898,205 0.039

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 136 $3,887 60 1174 Major Collector34th Street South - 42 $1,902,092 0.022

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 137 $11,157 60 3354 Major CollectorAmherst - Brigantine Boulevard 42 $1,913,249 0.063

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 138 $1,263 60 384 Major Collector - 42 $1,914,512 0.007

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 139 $14,950 60 4494 Major CollectorMonroe Avenue - 38th Street South 42 $1,929,462 0.085

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 140 $7,023 60 2114 Major Collector38th Street South - 42 $1,936,485 0.040

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 141 $2,407 60 724 Major CollectorBrigantine Boulevard - 42 $1,938,892 0.014

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 142 $4,209 59 1284 Major Collector - 29th Street South 31 $1,943,101 0.024
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Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 143 $5,703 60 1714 Major Collector - 33rd Street South 31 $1,948,804 0.032

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 144 $6,103 60 1834 Major CollectorRevere Boulevard - 32nd Street South 31 $1,954,907 0.035

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 145 $5,703 60 1714 Major Collector - 33rd Street South 31 $1,960,611 0.032

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 146 $1,603 60 484 Major Collector34th Street South - 34th Street South 42 $1,962,214 0.009

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 147 $6,103 60 1834 Major CollectorRevere Boulevard - 32nd Street South 31 $1,968,317 0.035

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 148 $8,067 60 2424 Major Collector - 37th Street South 42 $1,976,384 0.046

Brigantine Boulevard STOP-GAP PATCHING 149 $5,250 60 1584 Major Collector34th Street South - 31 $1,981,634 0.030

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 150 $3,491 46 1373 Minor ArterialAmelia Earhart Boulevard - Delilah Road 40 $1,985,125 0.026

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 151 $703 46 283 Minor ArterialAmelia Earhart Boulevard - Amelia Earhart 50 $1,985,828 0.005

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 152 $4,528 46 1773 Minor ArterialTilton Road - Delilah Road 50 $1,990,356 0.034

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 153 $12,648 54 4223 Minor ArterialTilton Road - Tilton Road 42 $2,003,004 0.080

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 154 $3,618 54 1213 Minor ArterialDebora Street - Tilton Road 48 $2,006,622 0.023

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 155 $12,288 54 4103 Minor ArterialTilton Road - Cresson Avenue 48 $2,018,910 0.078

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 156 $3,807 54 1273 Minor ArterialJackson Avenue - Debora Street 48 $2,022,717 0.024

Tilton Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 157 $10,974 54 3663 Minor ArterialBurton Avenue - Jackson Avenue 48 $2,033,691 0.069

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 158 $4,840 29 3004 Major CollectorBurton Avenue - Birch Grove Park Road 49 $2,038,531 0.057

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 159 $3,939 28 2534 Major CollectorOak Avenue - Henry Drive 44 $2,042,470 0.048

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 160 $2,470 28 1594 Major CollectorHenry Drive - Henry Drive 44 $2,044,940 0.030

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 161 $3,295 28 2124 Major CollectorHenry Drive - Northwood Court 50 $2,048,234 0.040

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 162 $485 29 304 Major CollectorNorthwood Court - Northwood Court 49 $2,048,719 0.006

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 163 $8,713 29 5414 Major CollectorBirch Grove Park Road - Philmar Drive 49 $2,057,432 0.102

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 164 $3,779 26 2624 Major CollectorWinterberry Road - Montpelier Avenue 33 $2,061,211 0.050

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 165 $34,421 28 2,2134 Major CollectorBargaintown Road - Mill Road 32 $2,095,632 0.419

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 166 $6,941 26 4814 Major CollectorIvins Avenue - Delaware Avenue 33 $2,102,573 0.091
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Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 167 $18,489 26 1,2804 Major CollectorDelaware Avenue - Tremont Avenue 33 $2,121,062 0.242

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 168 $4,046 26 2804 Major CollectorOakland Road - Cary Court 33 $2,125,108 0.053

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 169 $11,686 26 8094 Major CollectorMill Road - Oakland Road 33 $2,136,793 0.153

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 170 $2,422 30 1454 Major CollectorPleasant Avenue - Mill Road 44 $2,139,215 0.028

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 171 $3,003 26 2084 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 33 $2,142,218 0.039

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 172 $8,863 30 5324 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 44 $2,151,081 0.101

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 173 $10,917 26 7564 Major CollectorMill Road - Fernwood Avenue 33 $2,161,998 0.143

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 174 $14,681 26 1,0164 Major CollectorTremont Avenue - Mill Road 33 $2,176,680 0.193

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 175 $23,059 26 1,5964 Major Collector - Mill Road 33 $2,199,739 0.302

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 176 $18,489 26 1,2804 Major CollectorDelaware Avenue - Tremont Avenue 33 $2,218,228 0.242

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 177 $3,266 26 2264 Major CollectorMill Road - Winterberry Road 33 $2,221,493 0.043

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 178 $3,985 28 2564 Major CollectorMill Road - Sutton Avenue 44 $2,225,479 0.049

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 179 $1,297 29 814 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 49 $2,226,776 0.015

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 180 $1,846 29 1154 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 49 $2,228,622 0.022

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 181 $1,572 29 984 Major CollectorNorthwood Court - Mill Road 49 $2,230,195 0.018

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 182 $516 29 324 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 49 $2,230,710 0.006

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 183 $1,691 28 1094 Major CollectorMadison Avenue - Mill Road 44 $2,232,401 0.021

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 184 $2,271 28 1464 Major CollectorMill Road - Oak Avenue 44 $2,234,672 0.028

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 185 $1,430 28 924 Major CollectorSutton Avenue - Mill Road 44 $2,236,102 0.017

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 186 $5,007 30 3004 Major CollectorAlgonquin Avenue - Ohio Avenue 44 $2,241,108 0.057

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 187 $1,842 28 1184 Major CollectorMill Road - Madison Avenue 44 $2,242,950 0.022

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 188 $3,659 26 2534 Major CollectorOlivia Drive - Olivia Drive 33 $2,246,609 0.048

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 189 $7,150 26 4954 Major CollectorMoonlight Drive - Olivia Drive 33 $2,253,759 0.094

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 190 $7,923 26 5494 Major CollectorOlivia Drive - Ridge Avenue 33 $2,261,682 0.104
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Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 191 $4,855 26 3364 Major CollectorSt. Clair Boulevard - Sugarberry Road 33 $2,266,536 0.064

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 192 $2,044 26 1424 Major CollectorSugarberry Road - Mill Road 33 $2,268,580 0.027

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 193 $2,989 29 1864 Major CollectorMill Road - Burton Avenue 49 $2,271,569 0.035

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 194 $7,426 26 5144 Major CollectorMontpelier Avenue - Burnside Drive 33 $2,278,995 0.097

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 195 $5,116 26 3544 Major CollectorCary Court - St. Clair Boulevard 33 $2,284,111 0.067

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 196 $7,741 26 5364 Major CollectorTyler Drive - Mill Road 33 $2,291,852 0.101

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 197 $13,218 26 9154 Major CollectorRidge Avenue - Tyler Drive 33 $2,305,070 0.173

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 198 $6,767 26 4694 Major CollectorFernwood Avenue - Moonlight Drive 33 $2,311,837 0.089

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 199 $1,375 24 1034 Major CollectorMiami Avenue - AC Railway 44 $2,313,212 0.020

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 200 $3,284 24 2464 Major CollectorMinnetonka Avenue - Navajo Avenue 44 $2,316,496 0.047

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 201 $2,365 24 1774 Major CollectorOhio Avenue - Minnetonka Avenue 44 $2,318,861 0.034

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 202 $5,373 24 4034 Major CollectorNavajo Avenue - Miami Avenue 44 $2,324,234 0.076

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 203 $733 30 444 Major CollectorOhio Avenue - Ohio Avenue 44 $2,324,968 0.008

Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 204 $5,675 30 3414 Major CollectorMill Road - Mill Road 44 $2,330,643 0.064

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 205 $4,543 30 2733 Minor ArterialSixth Terrace - Washington Avenue 48 $2,335,186 0.052

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 206 $3,913 30 2353 Minor ArterialWashington Avenue - Fifth Terrace 48 $2,339,099 0.044

Elwood-Weekstown Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 207 $41,218 30 2,4733 Minor ArterialHamburg Avenue - Silver Maple Farms Roa 48 $2,380,318 0.468

Elwood-Weekstown Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 208 $15,150 30 9093 Minor ArterialPrivate Road - Green Bank Road 48 $2,395,468 0.172

Old New York Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 209 $12,363 24 9273 Minor ArterialShell Landing Road - Bates Lane 48 $2,407,830 0.176

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 210 $11,232 64 3163 Minor ArterialScarborough Drive - 46 $2,419,062 0.060

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 211 $11,489 44 4703 Minor ArterialBoxwood Avenue - English Creek Avenue 50 $2,430,551 0.089

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 212 $13,811 44 5653 Minor ArterialGlenn Avenue - Boxwood Avenue 50 $2,444,362 0.107

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 213 $2,488 44 1023 Minor ArterialLocust Avenue - McKee Avenue 50 $2,446,851 0.019

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 214 $7,629 44 3123 Minor ArterialMcKee Avenue - Glenn Avenue 50 $2,454,480 0.059
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English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 215 $11,356 64 3193 Minor ArterialEnglish Creek Avenue - Scarborough Drive 46 $2,465,836 0.060

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 216 $12,217 64 3443 Minor ArterialEnglish Creek Avenue - English Creek Ave 46 $2,478,053 0.065

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 217 $18,930 64 5323 Minor ArterialEnglish Creek Avenue - Gravel Bend Road 46 $2,496,983 0.101

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 218 $36,508 44 1,4943 Minor ArterialEnglish Creek Avenue - English Creek Ave 50 $2,533,491 0.283

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 219 $11,726 64 3303 Minor Arterial - English Creek Avenue 46 $2,545,217 0.062

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 220 $5,504 64 1553 Minor ArterialGravel Bend Road - English Creek Avenue 46 $2,550,721 0.029

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 221 $13,569 44 5553 Minor ArterialBirch Avenue - Minnesota Avenue 50 $2,564,290 0.105

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 222 $6,866 44 2813 Minor ArterialTeaberry Avenue - Locust Avenue 50 $2,571,157 0.053

English Creek Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 223 $5,779 44 2363 Minor ArterialMinnesota Avenue - Teaberry Avenue 50 $2,576,935 0.045

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 224 $8,548 36 4273 Minor ArterialRainbow Drive - Bears Head Road 48 $2,585,483 0.081

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 225 $20,152 36 1,0083 Minor ArterialScranton Avenue - Second Avenue 49 $2,605,635 0.191

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 226 $24,170 36 1,2093 Minor ArterialMillville Avenue - Hunter Avenue 50 $2,629,805 0.229

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 227 $35,280 32 1,9853 Minor ArterialHarley Avenue - Pittsburgh Avenue 48 $2,665,085 0.376

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 228 $36,738 36 1,8373 Minor ArterialHunter Avenue - Baker Avenue 48 $2,701,823 0.348

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 229 $9,258 36 4633 Minor ArterialWheeling Avenue - 48 $2,711,081 0.088

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 230 $8,066 36 4033 Minor ArterialWheeling Avenue - Wheeling Avenue 48 $2,719,147 0.076

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 231 $34,348 32 1,9323 Minor ArterialBaker Avenue - Harley Avenue 48 $2,753,496 0.366

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 232 $28,352 36 1,4183 Minor ArterialYoungstown Avenue - Wheeling Avenue 48 $2,781,848 0.268

Bears Head Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 233 $16,608 32 9343 Minor ArterialPittsburgh Avenue - Youngstown Avenue 48 $2,798,456 0.177

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 234 $3,343 24 2513 Minor ArterialPomona Road - White Horse Pike 50 $2,801,798 0.047

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 235 $3,313 24 2493 Minor Arterial - Pomona Road 50 $2,805,112 0.047

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 236 $2,992 24 2243 Minor ArterialAtlantic Avenue - 42 $2,808,104 0.043

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 237 $6,462 28 4153 Minor ArterialWhite Horse Pike - Langley Avenue 50 $2,814,566 0.079

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 238 $13,612 24 1,0213 Minor ArterialPark Avenue - Aloe Street 42 $2,828,178 0.193
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Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 239 $52,879 24 3,9663 Minor ArterialDuerer Street - 50 $2,881,056 0.751

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 240 $2,991 28 1923 Minor ArterialKoch Avenue - Terry Lane 50 $2,884,048 0.036

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 241 $4,253 28 2733 Minor ArterialLangley Avenue - Father Keis Drive 50 $2,888,300 0.052

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 242 $676 24 513 Minor ArterialAtlantic Avenue - Atlantic Avenue 50 $2,888,976 0.010

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 243 $969 24 733 Minor ArterialEnglish Creek Avenue - Atlantic Avenue 50 $2,889,946 0.014

Pomona Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 244 $1,713 28 1103 Minor ArterialFather Keis Drive - Koch Avenue 50 $2,891,658 0.021

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 245 $5,173 53 1764 Major CollectorOverbrook Avenue - Pelham Avenue 47 $2,896,832 0.033

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 246 $8,615 53 2934 Major Collector30th Avenue - Longport Avenue 47 $2,905,447 0.055

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 247 $8,615 53 2934 Major Collector30th Avenue - Longport Avenue 47 $2,914,063 0.055

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 248 $4,919 55 1614 Major CollectorHanover Avenue - Huntington Avenue 47 $2,918,982 0.030

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 249 $425 55 144 Major CollectorHuntington Avenue - Huntington Avenue 47 $2,919,407 0.003

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 250 $5,326 55 1744 Major CollectorLancaster Avenue - Kenyon Avenue 47 $2,924,733 0.033

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 251 $6,432 55 2114 Major CollectorThurlow Avenue - Sumner Avenue 39 $2,931,165 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 252 $4,709 55 1544 Major CollectorIroquois Avenue - Hanover Avenue 47 $2,935,873 0.029

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 253 $6,380 55 2094 Major CollectorNassau Avenue - Mansfield Avenue 39 $2,942,253 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 254 $8,857 53 3014 Major CollectorMonroe Avenue - Madison Avenue 47 $2,951,110 0.057

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 255 $4,311 55 1414 Major CollectorJasper Avenue - Iroquois Avenue 42 $2,955,422 0.027

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 256 $3,887 55 1274 Major CollectorJerome Avenue - Jasper Avenue 42 $2,959,308 0.024

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 257 $2,784 55 914 Major CollectorJerome Avenue - Jerome Avenue 42 $2,962,092 0.017

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 258 $2,594 55 854 Major CollectorKnight Avenue - Jerome Avenue 42 $2,964,686 0.016

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 259 $3,841 55 1264 Major CollectorKenyon Avenue - Knight Avenue 42 $2,968,527 0.024

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 260 $5,414 55 1774 Major CollectorHuntington Avenue - Haverford Avenue 47 $2,973,941 0.034

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 261 $4,208 53 1434 Major CollectorBenson Avenue - 39 $2,978,149 0.027

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 262 $5,286 55 1734 Major CollectorHaverford Avenue - Granville Avenue 43 $2,983,435 0.033
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Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 263 $6,459 55 2114 Major CollectorUnion Avenue - Thurlow Avenue 39 $2,989,894 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 264 $4,602 53 1564 Major CollectorDecatur Avenue - Benson Avenue 39 $2,994,497 0.030

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 265 $6,285 55 2064 Major CollectorVendome Avenue - Union Avenue 39 $3,000,782 0.039

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 266 $3,285 55 1084 Major CollectorVentor Parkway - Vendome Avenue 39 $3,004,067 0.020

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 267 $2,606 53 894 Major CollectorWilson Avenue - Ventor Parkway 39 $3,006,672 0.017

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 268 $2,927 53 994 Major CollectorCedar Grove Avenue - Wilson Avenue 39 $3,009,599 0.019

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 269 $2,111 53 724 Major Collector - Harding Avenue 39 $3,011,710 0.014

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 270 $2,320 53 794 Major CollectorHarding Avenue - Cedar Grove Avenue 39 $3,014,031 0.015

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 271 $4,036 55 1324 Major CollectorVentor Parkway - Lancaster Avenue 39 $3,018,067 0.025

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 272 $5,329 53 1814 Major Collector31st Avenue - Woodcrest Avenue 47 $3,023,396 0.034

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 273 $1,546 55 514 Major CollectorKenyon Avenue - Kenyon Avenue 47 $3,024,943 0.010

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 274 $4,874 55 1604 Major CollectorEssex Avenue - Douglass Avenue 43 $3,029,816 0.030

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 275 $4,911 53 1674 Major CollectorBrunswick Avenue - Barclay Avenue 43 $3,034,728 0.032

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 276 $5,250 53 1784 Major CollectorBarclay Avenue - Argyle Avenue 43 $3,039,977 0.034

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 277 $6,423 55 2104 Major CollectorOsborne Avenue - Nassau Avenue 39 $3,046,400 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 278 $6,459 55 2114 Major CollectorPembroke Avenue - Osborne Avenue 39 $3,052,860 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 279 $5,298 55 1734 Major CollectorClermont Avenue - Clarendon Avenue 43 $3,058,158 0.033

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 280 $6,624 55 2174 Major CollectorQuincy Avenue - Pembroke Avenue 39 $3,064,782 0.041

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 281 $6,566 55 2154 Major CollectorRumson Avenue - Quincy Avenue 39 $3,071,349 0.041

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 282 $6,453 55 2114 Major CollectorSumner Avenue - Rumson Avenue 39 $3,077,802 0.040

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 283 $5,448 55 1784 Major CollectorDelavan Avenue - Clermont Avenue 43 $3,083,250 0.034

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 284 $810 55 274 Major CollectorHanover Avenue - Hanover Avenue 47 $3,084,060 0.005

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 285 $5,356 55 1754 Major CollectorDouglass Avenue - Delavan Avenue 43 $3,089,416 0.033

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 286 $5,503 55 1804 Major CollectorClarendon Avenue - Brunswick Avenue 43 $3,094,919 0.034
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Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 287 $2,558 55 844 Major CollectorEssex Avenue - Essex Avenue 35 $3,097,477 0.016

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 288 $3,254 55 1074 Major CollectorExeter Avenue - Essex Avenue 35 $3,100,731 0.020

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 289 $3,902 55 1284 Major CollectorFranklin Avenue - Exeter Avenue 35 $3,104,633 0.024

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 290 $1,546 55 514 Major CollectorFranklin Avenue - Franklin Avenue 35 $3,106,179 0.010

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 291 $5,188 55 1704 Major CollectorFrontenac Avenue - Franklin Avenue 35 $3,111,367 0.032

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 292 $5,338 55 1754 Major CollectorGladstone Avenue - Frontenac Avenue 35 $3,116,706 0.033

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 293 $1,458 55 484 Major CollectorGladstone Avenue - Gladstone Avenue 43 $3,118,163 0.009

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 294 $3,975 55 1304 Major CollectorGranville Avenue - Gladstone Avenue 43 $3,122,138 0.025

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 295 $10,300 53 3504 Major CollectorNewport Avenue - Portland Avenue 47 $3,132,438 0.066

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 296 $10,300 53 3504 Major CollectorNewport Avenue - Portland Avenue 47 $3,142,738 0.066

Ventnor Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 297 $2,744 55 904 Major CollectorMansfield Avenue - Ventor Parkway 39 $3,145,482 0.017

Burroughs Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 298 $1,902 27 1274 Major CollectorZion Road - Lake Drive 42 $3,147,384 0.024

Wheat Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 299 $90,100 38 4,2684 Major CollectorFornataro Avenue - West Avenue 44 $3,237,484 0.808

Wheat Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 300 $33,413 38 1,5834 Major CollectorBelvidere Avenue - Brewster Road 40 $3,270,896 0.300

Millville Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 301 $12,496 36 6253 Minor ArterialSuperior Avenue - Bears Head Road 49 $3,283,392 0.118

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 302 $23,614 25 1,7004 Major Collector - Academy Drive 42 $3,307,006 0.322

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 303 $42,974 25 3,0944 Major CollectorUnion Road - Middle Road 42 $3,349,980 0.586

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 304 $61,047 24 4,5794 Major CollectorAcademy Drive - Taylor Avenue 42 $3,411,026 0.867

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 305 $19,654 25 1,4154 Major CollectorColumbia Road - Richards Avenue 44 $3,430,681 0.268

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 306 $21,411 24 1,6064 Major CollectorClubhouse Road - Gatto Road 44 $3,452,091 0.304

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 307 $25,253 25 1,8184 Major CollectorGatto Road - Columbia Road 44 $3,477,344 0.344

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 308 $32,492 24 2,4374 Major CollectorTaylor Avenue - Laurel Avenue 44 $3,509,836 0.462

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 309 $8,539 25 6154 Major CollectorMyrtle Street - 42 $3,518,375 0.116

Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 310 $9,119 25 6574 Major CollectorMiddle Road - Myrtle Street 42 $3,527,494 0.124
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Columbia Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 311 $21,411 24 1,6064 Major CollectorClubhouse Road - Gatto Road 44 $3,548,905 0.304

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 312 $1,115 57 354 Major CollectorVictoria Avenue - Victoria Avenue 50 $3,550,020 0.007

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 313 $6,736 57 2134 Major CollectorDudley Avenue - Oxford Avenue 49 $3,556,755 0.040

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 314 $6,514 57 2064 Major CollectorOxford Avenue - Somerset Avenue 49 $3,563,269 0.039

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 315 $6,770 57 2144 Major CollectorSomerset Avenue - Suffolk Avenue 49 $3,570,039 0.040

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 316 $6,479 57 2054 Major CollectorSuffolk Avenue - Surrey Avenue 49 $3,576,518 0.039

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 317 $5,719 57 1814 Major CollectorSurrey Avenue - Victoria Avenue 49 $3,582,237 0.034

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 318 $4,566 57 1444 Major CollectorVictoria Avenue - Little Rock Avenue 49 $3,586,804 0.027

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 319 $7,119 57 2254 Major CollectorDorset Avenue - Dudley Avenue 39 $3,593,922 0.043

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 320 $8,056 57 2544 Major CollectorNashville Avenue - Austin Avenue 49 $3,601,978 0.048

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 321 $8,446 57 2674 Major CollectorBaton Rouge Avenue - West End Avenue 29 $3,610,424 0.051

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 322 $7,616 57 2414 Major CollectorUnamed Avenue - Lancaster Avenue 34 $3,618,040 0.046

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 323 $9,006 57 2844 Major CollectorLancaster Avenue - Baton Rouge Avenue 29 $3,627,046 0.054

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 324 $32,528 57 1,0274 Major CollectorLittle Rock Avenue - Nashville Avenue 49 $3,659,574 0.195

Wellington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 325 $4,262 57 1354 Major CollectorAustin Avenue - Unamed Avenue 29 $3,663,836 0.025

Moss Mill Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 326 $7,409 26 5133 Minor ArterialHolly Creek Road - Wrangleboro Road 50 $3,671,245 0.097

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 327 $1,456 25 1054 Major CollectorOsprey Court - Steelmanville Road 42 $3,672,700 0.020

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 328 $3,752 28 2414 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 42 $3,676,452 0.046

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 329 $5,340 25 3854 Major CollectorBeaver Drive - May Drive 42 $3,681,792 0.073

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 330 $2,307 25 1664 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Osprey Court 42 $3,684,099 0.031

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 331 $2,951 25 2134 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Luis Drive 49 $3,687,051 0.040

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 332 $2,707 25 1954 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Beaver Drive 42 $3,689,758 0.037

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 333 $8,013 27 5344 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Robert Best Road 41 $3,697,771 0.101

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 334 $3,764 27 2514 Major CollectorSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Steelm 46 $3,701,534 0.048
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Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 335 $2,307 25 1664 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Osprey Court 42 $3,703,841 0.031

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 336 $5,343 25 3854 Major CollectorSteelmanville Road - Pebble Beach Drive 42 $3,709,184 0.073

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 337 $1,368 25 994 Major CollectorPebble Beach Drive - Steelmanville Road 49 $3,710,552 0.019

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 338 $669 25 484 Major CollectorPebble Beach Drive - Pebble Beach Drive 49 $3,711,222 0.009

Steelmanville Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 339 $7,184 27 4794 Major CollectorRobert Best Road - Vella la Vella Lane 41 $3,718,405 0.091

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 340 $59,946 36 9993 Minor ArterialBears Head Road - First Avenue 52 $59,946 0.189

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 341 $31,362 36 5233 Minor ArterialMillville Avenue - Bears Head Road 52 $91,308 0.099

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 342 $229,512 36 3,8253 Minor ArterialFirst Avenue - Bears Head Road 52 $320,820 0.724

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 343 $29,154 36 4863 Minor ArterialBears Head Road - Rainbow Drive 52 $349,974 0.092

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 344 $84,948 36 1,4163 Minor ArterialMaryland Avenue - Millville Avenue 51 $434,922 0.268

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 345 $109,236 36 1,8213 Minor ArterialEstelle Avenue - Maryland Avenue 51 $544,158 0.345

Bears Head Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 346 $76,260 36 1,2713 Minor Arterial - Scranton Avenue 52 $620,418 0.241

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 347 $4,694 36 2354 Major CollectorMartin Avenue - Garden State Parkway 50 $3,723,099 0.044

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 348 $6,614 36 3314 Major CollectorTilton Road - Tilton Road 50 $3,729,713 0.063

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 349 $6,534 36 3274 Major CollectorTilton Road - Coolidge Avenue 50 $3,736,247 0.062

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 350 $7,438 36 3724 Major Collector - Ruckreim Drive 50 $3,743,685 0.070

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 351 $1,888 29 1174 Major CollectorDoughty Road - Somerset Avenue 32 $3,745,573 0.022

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 352 $5,946 36 2974 Major CollectorHoward Street - Langford Avenue 46 $3,751,519 0.056

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 353 $1,118 36 564 Major CollectorDeacon Drive - Howard Street 42 $3,752,637 0.011

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 354 $4,922 36 2464 Major CollectorWilberforce Street - Deacon Drive 46 $3,757,559 0.047

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 355 $2,342 36 1174 Major CollectorWashington Avenue - Freeman Avenue 46 $3,759,901 0.022

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 356 $4,578 36 2294 Major CollectorRuckreim Drive - Martin Avenue 50 $3,764,479 0.043

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 357 $6,106 36 3054 Major CollectorFreeman Avenue - McKinley Avenue 46 $3,770,585 0.058

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 358 $532 36 274 Major CollectorMartin Avenue - Martin Avenue 50 $3,771,117 0.005
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Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 359 $3,508 36 1754 Major CollectorLangford Avenue - Washington Avenue 46 $3,774,625 0.033

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 360 $7,724 29 4794 Major CollectorDevins Lane - Doughty Road 32 $3,782,349 0.091

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 361 $11,744 36 5874 Major CollectorBoston Avenue - Fire Road 46 $3,794,093 0.111

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 362 $20,962 36 1,0484 Major CollectorIngham Drive - Pennsylvania Avenue 50 $3,815,055 0.199

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 363 $5,006 36 2504 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Ingham Drive 50 $3,820,061 0.047

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 364 $934 36 474 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 50 $3,820,995 0.009

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 365 $970 36 494 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 47 $3,821,965 0.009

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 366 $2,932 36 1474 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 50 $3,824,897 0.028

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 367 $5,542 29 3444 Major Collector - Clinton Avenue 37 $3,830,439 0.065

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 368 $4,203 29 2614 Major Collector - 37 $3,834,643 0.049

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 369 $3,988 29 2484 Major Collector - Ireland Street 50 $3,838,630 0.047

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 370 $11,437 29 7104 Major CollectorHarding Avenue - Devins Lane 46 $3,850,067 0.134

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 371 $5,194 36 2604 Major CollectorCoolidge Avenue - 50 $3,855,261 0.049

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 372 $11,744 36 5874 Major CollectorBoston Avenue - Fire Road 46 $3,867,005 0.111

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 373 $5,948 36 2974 Major CollectorOberlin Ave - Wilberforce Street 46 $3,872,953 0.056

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 374 $7,872 36 3944 Major CollectorPennsylvania Avenue - Boston Avenue 50 $3,880,825 0.075

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 375 $4,228 29 2624 Major CollectorClinton Avenue - 37 $3,885,053 0.050

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 376 $11,662 36 5834 Major CollectorGravesmith Drive - Oberlin Ave 46 $3,896,715 0.110

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 377 $5,724 29 3554 Major CollectorSomerset Avenue - 37 $3,902,439 0.067

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 378 $2,774 29 1724 Major Collector - 37 $3,905,214 0.033

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 379 $4,614 29 2864 Major CollectorMcKinley Avenue - Sonnies Drive 32 $3,909,828 0.054

Washington Avenue RESURFACE 380 $406 29 64 Major CollectorHarding Avenue - Harding Avenue 42 $4,999,859 0.001

Washington Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 381 $4,614 29 2864 Major CollectorMcKinley Avenue - Sonnies Drive 46 $3,914,442 0.054

Central Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 382 $64,663 44 2,6454 Major CollectorOak Road - Vine Road 45 $3,979,105 0.501
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Millville Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 383 $16,434 36 2743 Minor ArterialSecond Avenue - Bears Head Road 52 $636,852 0.052

Millville Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 384 $24,906 36 4153 Minor ArterialBears Head Road - Superior Avenue 52 $661,758 0.079

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 385 $6,280 47 2414 Major CollectorTilton Road - Tilton Road 44 $3,985,385 0.046

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 386 $11,682 56 3764 Major CollectorWashington Avenue - Cordery Drive 48 $3,997,067 0.071

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 387 $794 47 304 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 44 $3,997,861 0.006

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 388 $7,285 47 2794 Major CollectorFire Road - Tilton Road 44 $4,005,146 0.053

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 389 $31,435 47 1,2044 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Fire Road 44 $4,036,581 0.228

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 390 $5,139 47 1974 Major CollectorFire Road - Tilton Road 44 $4,041,719 0.037

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 391 $17,575 56 5654 Major Collector - Washington Avenue 48 $4,059,294 0.107

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 392 $29,373 40 1,3224 Major CollectorPear Street - Plum Street 46 $4,088,667 0.250

Fire Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 393 $5,722 40 2584 Major CollectorPlum Street - Mill Road 46 $4,094,390 0.049

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 394 $13,655 34 7234 Major CollectorAC Railway - Eighth Street 44 $4,108,044 0.137

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 395 $2,090 23 1644 Major CollectorEighth Street - Egg Harbor Road 44 $4,110,135 0.031

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 396 $5,357 29 3334 Major CollectorWeymouth Road - Brickhouse Lane 46 $4,115,492 0.063

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 397 $46,833 34 2,4794 Major CollectorFirst Road - Reading Avenue 44 $4,162,325 0.470

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 398 $6,150 23 4814 Major CollectorEgg Harbor Road - Moss Mill Road 44 $4,168,475 0.091

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 399 $1,781 34 944 Major CollectorReading Avenue - 44 $4,170,256 0.018

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 400 $205 29 134 Major CollectorSeventh Street - Seventh Street 44 $4,170,461 0.002

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 401 $10,086 29 6264 Major CollectorBrickhouse Lane - Lois Lane 46 $4,180,546 0.119

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 402 $3,213 29 1994 Major CollectorWeymouth Road - 46 $4,183,759 0.038

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 403 $10,500 29 6524 Major Collector - County Lane 46 $4,194,258 0.123

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 404 $3,213 29 1994 Major CollectorWeymouth Road - 46 $4,197,471 0.038

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 405 $10,082 23 7894 Major CollectorMoss Mill Road - White Horse Pike 44 $4,207,553 0.149

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 406 $28,539 29 1,7714 Major Collector - Seventh Street 44 $4,236,092 0.335
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Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 407 $5,655 34 2994 Major CollectorSeventh Street - Weymouth Road 44 $4,241,747 0.057

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 408 $2,724 34 1444 Major CollectorWeymouth Road - First Road 44 $4,244,471 0.027

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 409 $6,738 29 4184 Major CollectorCounty Lane - Weymouth Road 46 $4,251,209 0.079

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 410 $21,367 29 1,3264 Major CollectorBlueberry Road - Sixth Street 46 $4,272,575 0.251

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 411 $1,916 29 1194 Major CollectorSixth Street - 46 $4,274,491 0.023

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 412 $9,237 23 7234 Major CollectorAC Railway - Eighth Street 44 $4,283,728 0.137

Weymouth Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 413 $12,858 34 6814 Major Collector - Maxwell Street 44 $4,296,586 0.129

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 414 $42,115 30 8423 Minor Arterial - 52 $703,873 0.160

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 415 $42,115 30 8423 Minor Arterial - 52 $745,988 0.160

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 416 $56,090 30 1,1223 Minor Arterial - Indian Cabin Road 52 $802,078 0.212

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 417 $39,350 30 7873 Minor ArterialIndian Cabin Road - Oken Street 52 $841,428 0.149

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 418 $32,485 30 6503 Minor ArterialKeppler Street - Lessing Street 52 $873,913 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 419 $32,450 30 6493 Minor ArterialKant Street - Keppler Street 52 $906,363 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 420 $32,375 30 6483 Minor ArterialOken Street - Opitz Street 52 $938,738 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 421 $76,140 30 1,5233 Minor ArterialOpitz Street - Pindar Street 52 $1,014,878 0.288

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 422 $32,760 30 6553 Minor ArterialRotteck Street - Buffalo Avenue 52 $1,047,638 0.124

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 423 $32,385 30 6483 Minor ArterialQuantz Street - Quinet Street 52 $1,080,023 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 424 $32,385 30 6483 Minor ArterialQuantz Street - Quinet Street 52 $1,112,408 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 425 $39,350 30 7873 Minor ArterialIndian Cabin Road - Oken Street 52 $1,151,758 0.149

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 426 $32,645 30 6533 Minor ArterialItzstein Street - Kant Street 52 $1,184,403 0.124

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 427 $32,340 30 6473 Minor ArterialIrving Street - Itzstein Street 52 $1,216,743 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 428 $22,435 30 4493 Minor ArterialBuffalo Avenue - Seventh Terrace 54 $1,239,178 0.085

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 429 $32,360 30 6473 Minor ArterialQuinet Street - Rink Street 52 $1,271,538 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 430 $8,250 30 1653 Minor ArterialTell Street - Elwood-Weekstown Road 52 $1,279,788 0.031
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Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 431 $8,190 30 1643 Minor ArterialHarlem Street - Tell Street 52 $1,287,978 0.031

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 432 $32,195 30 6443 Minor ArterialRink Street - Rotteck Street 52 $1,320,173 0.122

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 433 $25,775 30 5163 Minor ArterialPhiladelphia Avenue - Guttenberg Street 57 $1,345,948 0.098

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 434 $11,025 30 2213 Minor ArterialLiverpool Avenue - Fourth Terrace 54 $1,356,973 0.042

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 435 $10,730 30 2153 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Washington Avenue 54 $1,367,703 0.041

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 436 $10,730 30 2153 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Washington Avenue 54 $1,378,433 0.041

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 437 $15,040 30 3013 Minor ArterialFirst Terrace - New York Avenue 54 $1,393,473 0.057

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 438 $10,730 30 2153 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Washington Avenue 54 $1,404,203 0.041

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 439 $2,445 30 493 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Third Terrace 54 $1,406,648 0.009

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 440 $32,820 30 6563 Minor ArterialHumbold Street - Irving Street 54 $1,439,468 0.124

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 441 $10,730 30 2153 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Washington Avenue 54 $1,450,198 0.041

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 442 $32,260 30 6453 Minor ArterialHerschel Street - Humbold Street 54 $1,482,458 0.122

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 443 $10,585 30 2123 Minor ArterialFourth Terrace - London Avenue 54 $1,493,043 0.040

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 444 $22,435 30 4493 Minor ArterialBuffalo Avenue - Seventh Terrace 54 $1,515,478 0.085

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 445 $22,435 30 4493 Minor ArterialBuffalo Avenue - Seventh Terrace 54 $1,537,913 0.085

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 446 $12,035 30 2413 Minor ArterialFifth Terrace - Liverpool Avenue 54 $1,549,948 0.046

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 447 $13,630 30 2733 Minor ArterialSixth Terrace - Washington Avenue 54 $1,563,578 0.052

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 448 $32,580 30 6523 Minor ArterialRink Street - Rink Street 52 $1,596,158 0.123

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 449 $19,675 30 3943 Minor ArterialNew York Avenue - Harlem Street 52 $1,615,833 0.075

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 450 $15,040 30 3013 Minor ArterialFirst Terrace - New York Avenue 54 $1,630,873 0.057

Egg Harbor-Green Bank Road LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 451 $32,840 30 6573 Minor ArterialGuttenberg Street - Herschel Street 57 $1,663,713 0.124

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 452 $16,820 43 7044 Major Collector2nd Street - Wescoat Road 50 $4,313,406 0.133

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 453 $12,625 34 6684 Major Collector - Doughty Road 47 $4,326,031 0.127

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 454 $5,731 37 2794 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 50 $4,331,762 0.053
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Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 455 $18,763 37 9134 Major CollectorEagon Avenue - Aifam Avenue 46 $4,350,525 0.173

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 456 $4,993 43 2094 Major CollectorDelilah Road - Tilton Road 44 $4,355,518 0.040

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 457 $3,258 43 1364 Major CollectorTilton Road - Tilton Road 44 $4,358,776 0.026

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 458 $8,399 43 3524 Major CollectorDelilah Road - Delilah Road 50 $4,367,176 0.067

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 459 $4,532 43 1904 Major CollectorTilton Road - Delilah Road 50 $4,371,707 0.036

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 460 $6,698 43 2804 Major CollectorTilton Road - Delilah Road 50 $4,378,406 0.053

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 461 $12,113 37 5894 Major CollectorCanale Drive - Delilah Road 46 $4,390,519 0.112

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 462 $1,194 43 504 Major CollectorDelilah Road - 2nd Street 50 $4,391,714 0.009

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 463 $11,088 37 5394 Major CollectorAifam Avenue - Canale Drive 26 $4,402,801 0.102

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 464 $2,199 37 1074 Major CollectorDelilah Road - West Atlantic Avenue 46 $4,405,001 0.020

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 465 $7,725 37 3764 Major CollectorCarman Avenue - Garden State Parkway 50 $4,412,726 0.071

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 466 $3,581 37 1744 Major CollectorWest Atlantic Avenue - McBride Avenue 50 $4,416,306 0.033

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 467 $11,661 37 5674 Major CollectorMcBride Avenue - Carman Avenue 50 $4,427,967 0.107

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 468 $972 37 474 Major CollectorMcBride Avenue - McBride Avenue 46 $4,428,940 0.009

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 469 $41,048 43 1,7184 Major CollectorDelilah Road - 4th Street 45 $4,469,988 0.325

Delilah Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 470 $6,713 43 2814 Major Collector4th Street - 3rd Street 45 $4,476,701 0.053

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 471 $12,597 29 7824 Major CollectorPrinceton Avenue - Dellanoce Avenue 35 $4,489,298 0.148

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 472 $1,862 31 1084 Major CollectorAvenue A - Insbruck Avenue 48 $4,491,160 0.020

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 473 $4,686 31 2724 Major CollectorAvenue B - St. Nichols Avenue 48 $4,495,846 0.052

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 474 $15,103 29 9374 Major CollectorPomona Road - Princeton Avenue 47 $4,510,949 0.178

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 475 $3,412 31 1984 Major CollectorInsbruck Avenue - Avenue B 48 $4,514,360 0.038

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 476 $880 31 514 Major CollectorElton Lane - Jimmie Leeds Road 48 $4,515,240 0.010

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 477 $11,573 31 6724 Major Collector - Meadows Drive 48 $4,526,814 0.127

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 478 $12,357 31 7184 Major CollectorSt. Nichols Avenue - 48 $4,539,171 0.136
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Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 479 $7,831 31 4554 Major CollectorMeadows Drive - Elton Lane 48 $4,547,002 0.086

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 480 $586 31 344 Major CollectorElton Lane - Elton Lane 49 $4,547,587 0.006

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 481 $8,880 29 5514 Major CollectorDellanoce Avenue - Genoa Avenue 44 $4,556,468 0.104

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 482 $5,125 31 2984 Major CollectorWillow Avenue - Xanthus Avenue 49 $4,561,593 0.056

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 483 $5,115 31 2974 Major CollectorXanthus Avenue - Yam Avenue 49 $4,566,708 0.056

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 484 $5,160 31 3004 Major CollectorZenia Avenue - Avenue A 48 $4,571,868 0.057

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 485 $19,522 29 1,2124 Major CollectorGenoa Avenue - White Horse Pike 44 $4,591,389 0.229

Jimmie Leeds Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 486 $5,127 31 2984 Major CollectorYam Avenue - Zenia Avenue 49 $4,596,517 0.056

Wescoat Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 487 $3,242 30 1954 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 47 $4,599,758 0.037

Wescoat Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 488 $3,090 30 1854 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - 47 $4,602,848 0.035

Wescoat Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 489 $2,845 30 1714 Major Collector - Garden State Parkway 47 $4,605,693 0.032

Aetna Drive STOP-GAP PATCHING 490 $3,536 24 2654 Major CollectorHead of River Road - Aetna Drive 45 $4,609,229 0.050

Aetna Drive STOP-GAP PATCHING 491 $19,263 24 1,4454 Major CollectorCarl Road - Aetna Drive 50 $4,628,492 0.274

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 492 $3,899 25 2814 Major CollectorAtlantic City Expressway - Atlantic City Expr 50 $4,632,390 0.053

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 493 $4,546 25 3274 Major CollectorAtlantic City Expressway - Unnamed Street 47 $4,636,936 0.062

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 494 $3,606 25 2604 Major CollectorLiberty Street - Pine Street 47 $4,640,542 0.049

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 495 $63,349 25 4,5614 Major CollectorHortensia Street - Drosera Street 47 $4,703,890 0.864

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 496 $3,564 25 2574 Major CollectorPine Street - Hortensia Street 47 $4,707,454 0.049

Leipzig Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 497 $3,585 25 2584 Major CollectorUnnamed Street - Liberty Street 47 $4,711,039 0.049

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 498 $176 27 43 Minor ArterialHamburg Avenue - Hamburg Avenue 55 $1,663,889 0.001

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 499 $22,044 26 5093 Minor ArterialPomona Road - Zurich Avenue 53 $1,685,932 0.096

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 500 $81,335 28 1,7433 Minor ArterialFourth Avenue - Fifth Avenue 55 $1,767,268 0.330

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 501 $107,064 27 2,3793 Minor ArterialHamburg Avenue - Heidelberg Avenue 55 $1,874,332 0.451

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 502 $12,909 35 2213 Minor ArterialPhiladelphia Avenue - Fifth Terrace 53 $1,887,241 0.042
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Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 503 $109,835 28 2,3543 Minor ArterialDarmstadt Avenue - Hanover Avenue 55 $1,997,075 0.446

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 504 $11,690 35 2003 Minor ArterialFifth Terrace - Liverpool Avenue 53 $2,008,765 0.038

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 505 $27,252 27 6063 Minor ArterialHeidelberg Avenue - Duerer Street 55 $2,036,017 0.115

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 506 $31,437 27 6993 Minor ArterialDuerer Street - Duerer Street 55 $2,067,454 0.132

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 507 $100,903 28 2,1623 Minor ArterialHanover Avenue - Fourth Avenue 55 $2,168,357 0.410

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 508 $11,760 35 2023 Minor ArterialThird Terrace - Washington Avenue 55 $2,180,117 0.038

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 509 $11,713 35 2013 Minor ArterialFourth Terrace - London Avenue 55 $2,191,830 0.038

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 510 $1,155 35 203 Minor ArterialFourth Terrace - Fourth Terrace 55 $2,192,985 0.004

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 511 $11,556 35 1983 Minor ArterialLondon Avenue - Third Terrace 55 $2,204,541 0.038

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 512 $12,559 35 2153 Minor ArterialWashington Avenue - Second Terrace 55 $2,217,100 0.041

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 513 $10,949 35 1883 Minor ArterialSecond Terrace - Norfolk Avenue 55 $2,228,050 0.036

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 514 $11,975 27 2663 Minor ArterialFirst Terrace - New York Avenue 55 $2,240,024 0.050

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 515 $10,389 35 1783 Minor ArterialLiverpool Avenue - Fourth Terrace 55 $2,250,413 0.034

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 516 $9,270 27 2063 Minor ArterialNorfolk Avenue - First Terrace 55 $2,259,683 0.039

Duerer Street LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 517 $32,661 27 7263 Minor ArterialNew York Avenue - Hamburg Avenue 55 $2,292,344 0.137

Dorset Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 518 $3,431 50 1244 Major CollectorWinchester Avenue - Dorset Avenue 48 $4,714,470 0.023

Dorset Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 519 $6,447 50 2324 Major CollectorVentnor Avenue - Winchester Avenue 48 $4,720,917 0.044

Lower Bank Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 520 $6,666 27 4444 Major CollectorLiverpool Avenue - Fifth Terrace 48 $4,727,583 0.084

Jerome Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 521 $57,253 76 4523 Minor ArterialAmherst Avenue - Fremont Avenue 55 $2,349,598 0.086

Jerome Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 522 $56,582 76 4473 Minor ArterialFremont Avenue - Fulton Avenue 55 $2,406,180 0.085

Jerome Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 523 $57,013 76 4503 Minor ArterialMonmouth Avenue - Amherst Avenue 55 $2,463,192 0.085

Jerome Avenue LOCALIZED BASE REPAIR/REPAVE 524 $87,527 76 6913 Minor ArterialVentnor Avenue - Winchester Avenue 55 $2,550,719 0.131

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 530 $4,418 30 2654 Major CollectorSteven Drive - Raymond Drive 49 $4,732,001 0.050

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 531 $8,623 30 5174 Major CollectorLesley Lane - Jenny Lynn Drive 49 $4,740,625 0.098
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Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 532 $4,502 30 2704 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,745,126 0.051

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 533 $3,680 30 2214 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,748,806 0.042

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 534 $4,665 30 2804 Major CollectorSutton Avenue - Steven Drive 49 $4,753,471 0.053

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 535 $853 30 514 Major CollectorSteven Drive - Steven Drive 49 $4,754,325 0.010

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 536 $6,765 24 5074 Major CollectorMill Road - New Road 35 $4,761,090 0.096

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 537 $13,907 29 8634 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Bargaintown Road 44 $4,774,997 0.163

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 538 $10,767 29 6684 Major CollectorOcean Heights Avenue - North Mt. Airy Ave 46 $4,785,764 0.127

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 539 $10,612 29 6594 Major CollectorNorth Mt. Airy Avenue - 46 $4,796,376 0.125

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 540 $10,612 29 6594 Major CollectorNorth Mt. Airy Avenue - 46 $4,806,989 0.125

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 541 $11,289 40 5084 Major CollectorRobert Best Road - Ocean Heights Avenue 46 $4,818,278 0.096

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 542 $6,182 29 3844 Major CollectorMorning Glory Court - Diamond Drive 46 $4,824,460 0.073

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 543 $2,628 29 1634 Major CollectorGarden State Parkway - Garden State Park 49 $4,827,087 0.031

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 544 $5,513 30 3314 Major CollectorBargaintown Road - Delaware Road 44 $4,832,601 0.063

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 545 $980 30 594 Major CollectorDelaware Road - Zion Road 49 $4,833,581 0.011

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 546 $4,502 30 2704 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,838,082 0.051

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 547 $3,392 30 2044 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,841,474 0.039

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 548 $912 30 554 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,842,386 0.010

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 549 $3,002 29 1864 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 50 $4,845,387 0.035

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 550 $8,249 29 5124 Major CollectorZion Road - Renee Drive 50 $4,853,636 0.097

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 551 $2,210 30 1334 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,855,846 0.025

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 552 $1,652 30 994 Major CollectorZion Road - Grove Road West 49 $4,857,498 0.019

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 553 $5,910 30 3554 Major CollectorZion Road - Lesley Lane 49 $4,863,408 0.067

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 554 $3,680 30 2214 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,867,088 0.042

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 555 $1,630 30 984 Major CollectorRaymond Drive - Zion Road 49 $4,868,718 0.019
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Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 556 $4,502 30 2704 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,873,219 0.051

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 557 $3,392 30 2044 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,876,611 0.039

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 558 $2,338 30 1404 Major CollectorZion Road - Zion Road 49 $4,878,949 0.027

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 559 $1,652 30 994 Major CollectorZion Road - Grove Road West 49 $4,880,601 0.019

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 560 $7,024 29 4364 Major CollectorFrambes Avenue - Carriage House Lane 50 $4,887,625 0.083

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 561 $3,388 29 2104 Major CollectorZion Road - Emerald Drive 50 $4,891,014 0.040

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 562 $3,799 29 2364 Major CollectorZion Road - Frambes Avenue 50 $4,894,813 0.045

Zion Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 563 $2,454 29 1524 Major CollectorEmerald Drive - Zion Road 50 $4,897,266 0.029

Central Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 564 $5,051 24 3794 Major CollectorJonas Avenue - Arctic Avenue 48 $4,902,317 0.072

Central Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 565 $4,867 24 3654 Major CollectorWilliams Avenue - Jonas Avenue 48 $4,907,184 0.069

Central Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 566 $4,808 24 3614 Major CollectorCoari Avenue - Williams Avenue 48 $4,911,992 0.068

Central Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 567 $2,493 24 1874 Major CollectorArctic Avenue - 48 $4,914,485 0.035

Central Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 568 $2,524 24 1894 Major CollectorPacific Avenue - 50 $4,917,009 0.036

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 569 $8,894 32 5004 Major CollectorProvidence Court - Ridgewood Avenue 49 $4,925,903 0.095

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 570 $7,708 32 4344 Major CollectorCharles Drive - Charles Drive 49 $4,933,612 0.082

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 571 $8,828 32 4974 Major CollectorUpland Avenue - Cambridge Court 49 $4,942,440 0.094

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 572 $7,163 32 4034 Major CollectorCharles Drive - Providence Court 49 $4,949,603 0.076

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 573 $3,748 32 2114 Major CollectorRidgewood Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,953,350 0.040

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 574 $2,228 32 1254 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,955,578 0.024

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 575 $2,229 32 1254 Major Collector - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,957,807 0.024

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 576 $8,782 32 4944 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,966,589 0.094

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 577 $4,482 32 2524 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,971,071 0.048

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 578 $2,683 32 1514 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - 49 $4,973,754 0.029

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 579 $2,359 32 1334 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $4,976,113 0.025
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Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 580 $17,774 32 1,0004 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Jimmie Leeds Road 37 $4,993,887 0.189

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 581 $25,804 31 1,4984 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Upland Avenue 49 $5,019,691 0.284

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 582 $4,554 31 2644 Major CollectorMagnolia Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $5,024,245 0.050

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 583 $7,367 32 4144 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Charles Drive 49 $5,031,612 0.078

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 584 $4,478 32 2524 Major CollectorCambridge Court - Sixth Avenue 49 $5,036,090 0.048

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 585 $4,827 32 2724 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Sixth Avenue 49 $5,040,917 0.051

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 586 $5,056 32 2844 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Tess Conover Way 49 $5,045,973 0.054

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 587 $3,836 32 2164 Major CollectorTess Conover Way - Sixth Avenue 49 $5,049,809 0.041

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 588 $3,742 31 2174 Major CollectorSixth Avenue - Aschwind Court 49 $5,053,552 0.041

Sixth Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 589 $9,061 31 5264 Major CollectorAschwind Court - Sixth Avenue 49 $5,062,612 0.100

Cologne-Port Republic Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 590 $13,473 27 8984 Major CollectorGenoa Avenue - Hidden Court 49 $5,076,085 0.170

Cologne-Port Republic Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 591 $27,625 25 1,9894 Major CollectorCologne-Port Republic Road - Genoa Aven 49 $5,103,710 0.377

Main Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 592 $20,497 26 1,4194 Major CollectorPlymouth Place - Bala Avenue 49 $5,124,207 0.269

Oak Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 593 $40,863 26 2,8294 Major CollectorUnion Road - De Rosa Drive North 49 $5,165,070 0.536

Broadway STOP-GAP PATCHING 654 $22,187 34 1,1754 Major CollectorFourth Street - Liberty Street 50 $5,187,257 0.222

Broadway STOP-GAP PATCHING 655 $7,172 34 3804 Major CollectorBerwyn Avenue - Main Road 50 $5,194,429 0.072

Broadway STOP-GAP PATCHING 656 $9,898 34 5244 Major CollectorCentral Avenue - Greenwood Drive 50 $5,204,327 0.099

Broadway STOP-GAP PATCHING 657 $6,390 34 3384 Major CollectorGreenwood Drive - Fourth Street 50 $5,210,717 0.064

Broadway STOP-GAP PATCHING 658 $17,927 34 9494 Major CollectorLiberty Street - Brynmawr Avenue 50 $5,228,645 0.180

Cape May Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 659 $24,708 30 1,4834 Major CollectorHead of River Road - 50 $5,253,353 0.281

Eleventh Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 660 $814 25 594 Major CollectorTuckahoe Road - 50 $5,254,167 0.011

Eleventh Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 661 $39,646 25 2,8554 Major CollectorCape May Avenue - Tuckahoe Road 50 $5,293,813 0.541

Eleventh Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 662 $15,325 25 1,1034 Major Collector - Eleventh Avenue 50 $5,309,138 0.209

Eleventh Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 663 $482 25 354 Major Collector - 50 $5,309,620 0.007
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New York Avenue STOP-GAP PATCHING 664 $27,603 45 1,1044 Major CollectorBay Avenue - Shore Road 50 $5,337,222 0.209

Old Egg Harbor Road STOP-GAP PATCHING 665 $13,791 34 7304 Major CollectorPleasant Heights Avenue - Church Street 50 $5,351,013 0.138

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 795 $978 30 2353 Minor ArterialWashington Avenue - Fifth Terrace 59 $2,551,697 0.044

Central Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 952 $2,776 44 4544 Major CollectorCentral Road - Louis Drive 51 $2,554,473 0.086

Central Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 953 $8,316 44 1,3614 Major CollectorVine Road - Central Road 60 $2,562,789 0.258

Old Harding Highway SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1133 $982 30 2363 Minor Arterial - Mill Street 63 $2,563,772 0.045

Cologne Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1351 $2,783 30 6684 Major CollectorOakcrest Drive - Cologne Avenue 57 $2,566,555 0.127

Cologne Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1352 $842 30 2024 Major CollectorCologne Avenue - 57 $2,567,397 0.038

Tuckahoe Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1518 $9,494 32 2,1363 Minor ArterialFifteenth Avenue - Cape May Avenue 67 $2,576,891 0.405

Tuckahoe Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1519 $7,729 32 1,7393 Minor ArterialFourteenth Avenue - Fifteenth Avenue 64 $2,584,620 0.329

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1636 $4,411 24 1,3234 Major CollectorForest Grove Road - Kimberly Lane 79 $2,589,031 0.251

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1637 $337 22 1104 Major Collector - 57 $2,589,369 0.021

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1638 $1,004 22 3294 Major CollectorOld Zion Road - 57 $2,590,373 0.062

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1639 $1,004 22 3294 Major CollectorOld Zion Road - 57 $2,591,377 0.062

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1640 $337 22 1104 Major Collector - 57 $2,591,715 0.021

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1641 $1,004 22 3294 Major CollectorOld Zion Road - 57 $2,592,719 0.062

Central Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1642 $337 22 1104 Major Collector - 57 $2,593,056 0.021

Old Harding Highway CHIP SEAL 1660 $1,964 30 2363 Minor Arterial - Mill Street 59 $2,595,021 0.045

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1703 $5,166 26 1,4314 Major CollectorMaple Avenue - Beech Avenue 52 $2,600,187 0.271

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1704 $16,418 26 4,5474 Major CollectorEstelle Avenue - Maple Avenue 53 $2,616,605 0.861

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1705 $85 26 234 Major CollectorMaple Avenue - Maple Avenue 53 $2,616,690 0.004

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1706 $3,858 26 1,0684 Major CollectorOaks Drive - Walkers Forge Road 69 $2,620,548 0.202

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1707 $45 27 124 Major CollectorWalkers Forge Road - Walkers Forge Road 69 $2,620,593 0.002

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1708 $3,663 27 9774 Major CollectorWalkers Forge Road - South River Road 74 $2,624,256 0.185
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Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1709 $1,765 25 5084 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Eleventh Avenue 57 $2,626,021 0.096

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1710 $865 25 2494 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Eleventh Avenue 57 $2,626,886 0.047

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1711 $6,272 26 1,7374 Major CollectorOaks Drive - Oaks Drive 67 $2,633,158 0.329

Eleventh Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 1712 $853 25 2464 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Eleventh Avenue 56 $2,634,011 0.047

Shore Road CHIP SEAL 1920 $2,028 56 1303 Minor ArterialOhio Avenue - AC Railway 69 $2,636,040 0.025

Shore Road CHIP SEAL 1921 $7,957 56 5123 Minor ArterialIllinois Avenue - Ohio Avenue 69 $2,643,996 0.097

Aetna Drive CHIP SEAL 2049 $4,348 24 6524 Major CollectorAetna Drive - Beach Drive 64 $2,648,344 0.124

Aetna Drive CHIP SEAL 2050 $18,943 24 2,8424 Major CollectorAetna Drive - Aetna Drive 62 $2,667,288 0.538

Almond Street CHIP SEAL 2284 $18,485 31 2,1474 Major CollectorCologne Avenue - Leipzig Avenue 65 $2,685,773 0.407

Almond Street CHIP SEAL 2285 $5,244 31 6094 Major CollectorLeipzig Avenue - Leipzig Avenue 65 $2,691,017 0.115

Eleventh Avenue CHIP SEAL 2354 $24,735 27 3,2984 Major CollectorSouth River Road - Eleventh Avenue 75 $2,715,752 0.625

Eleventh Avenue CHIP SEAL 2355 $6,205 26 8594 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Burnett Avenue 72 $2,721,958 0.163

Eleventh Avenue CHIP SEAL 2356 $15,513 26 2,1484 Major CollectorBeech Avenue - Eleventh Avenue 55 $2,737,470 0.407

Eleventh Avenue CHIP SEAL 2357 $11,025 26 1,5274 Major CollectorBurnett Avenue - Edwards Avenue 74 $2,748,496 0.289

Eleventh Avenue CHIP SEAL 2358 $5,286 25 7614 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Estelle Avenue 56 $2,753,782 0.144

Dolphin Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2359 $270 24 814 Major Collector - New Road 67 $2,754,052 0.015

Dolphin Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2360 $629 24 1894 Major Collector - 67 $2,754,681 0.036

Old Harding Highway CHIP SEAL 2361 $1,964 30 2364 Major Collector - Mill Street 70 $2,756,645 0.045

Old Harding Highway CHIP SEAL 2362 $333 35 344 Major Collector - 68 $2,756,978 0.006

Old Harding Highway CHIP SEAL 2363 $1,710 35 1764 Major CollectorLenard Avenue - Monmouth Drive 70 $2,758,688 0.033

Old Harding Highway CHIP SEAL 2364 $1,964 30 2364 Major Collector - Mill Street 68 $2,760,652 0.045

Philadelphia Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2365 $2,928 32 6593 Minor ArterialDiesterweg Street - Duerer Street 74 $2,763,580 0.125

Philadelphia Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2366 $2,875 32 6473 Minor ArterialClaudius Street - Diesterweg Street 74 $2,766,455 0.123

Main Road CHIP SEAL 2373 $4,727 33 5164 Major CollectorSea Grove Avenue - Pleasant Mills Road 68 $2,771,182 0.098
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Bears Head Road CHIP SEAL 2374 $5,919 25 8523 Minor ArterialBears Head Road - Harding Highway 71 $2,777,101 0.161

Bears Head Road CHIP SEAL 2375 $1,945 25 2803 Minor ArterialBears Head Road - Harding Highway 79 $2,779,046 0.053

Mill Street SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2376 $2,354 30 5653 Minor ArterialOld Harding Highway - Lenape Avenue 72 $2,781,401 0.107

Farragut Avenue CHIP SEAL 2385 $1,706 27 2284 Major CollectorGaskill Street - 69 $2,783,107 0.043

Farragut Avenue CHIP SEAL 2386 $3,439 27 4594 Major CollectorMain Street - Second Street 69 $2,786,546 0.087

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2388 $5,954 39 5503 Minor ArterialWest Avenue - Sea Ranch Avenue 76 $2,792,500 0.104

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2389 $4,580 30 5503 Minor ArterialWest Avenue - Sea Ranch Avenue 76 $2,797,080 0.104

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2390 $2,063 30 2483 Minor ArterialCrespi Avenue - Denis Avenue 76 $2,799,142 0.047

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2391 $237 40 213 Minor ArterialWoodland Avenue - Woodland Avenue 79 $2,799,379 0.004

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2392 $2,124 30 2553 Minor ArterialShirley Avenue - Connell Avenue 76 $2,801,503 0.048

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2393 $146 39 143 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Somer 76 $2,801,649 0.003

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2394 $2,048 30 2463 Minor ArterialKevin Avenue - Crespi Avenue 76 $2,803,698 0.047

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2395 $2,048 30 2463 Minor ArterialKevin Avenue - Crespi Avenue 76 $2,805,746 0.047

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2396 $9,764 39 9013 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Somer 76 $2,815,510 0.171

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2397 $4,638 39 4283 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Somer 76 $2,820,148 0.081

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2398 $14,843 30 1,7813 Minor ArterialShips Drive - Somers Point-Mays Landing 76 $2,834,991 0.337

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2399 $19,296 39 1,7813 Minor ArterialShips Drive - Somers Point-Mays Landing 76 $2,854,287 0.337

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2400 $2,063 30 2483 Minor ArterialCrespi Avenue - Denis Avenue 76 $2,856,350 0.047

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2401 $2,063 30 2483 Minor ArterialCrespi Avenue - Denis Avenue 76 $2,858,412 0.047

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2402 $17,889 30 2,1473 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Somer 76 $2,876,302 0.407

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2403 $12,903 40 1,1613 Minor ArterialHolly Hills Drive - Somers Point-Mays Landi 79 $2,889,205 0.220

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2404 $3,726 39 3443 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - 76 $2,892,930 0.065

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2405 $3,482 40 3133 Minor ArterialBroadway - 79 $2,896,413 0.059

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2406 $907 40 823 Minor ArterialWoodland Avenue - Broadway 79 $2,897,319 0.015
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Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2407 $2,860 40 2573 Minor ArterialBroadway - Mac Arthur Boulevard 55 $2,900,179 0.049

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2408 $5,496 40 4953 Minor ArterialWoodland Avenue - Holly Hills Drive 79 $2,905,675 0.094

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2409 $12,903 40 1,1613 Minor ArterialHolly Hills Drive - Somers Point-Mays Landi 79 $2,918,578 0.220

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2410 $3,787 40 3413 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Somer 77 $2,922,365 0.065

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2411 $10,713 40 9643 Minor Arterial - Somers Point-Mays Landing Road 77 $2,933,078 0.183

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2412 $4,593 40 4133 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - 77 $2,937,672 0.078

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2413 $12,903 40 1,1613 Minor ArterialHolly Hills Drive - Somers Point-Mays Landi 77 $2,950,575 0.220

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2414 $682 40 613 Minor ArterialHigh Bank Drive - Holly Hills Drive 79 $2,951,257 0.012

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2415 $21,539 39 1,9883 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - 76 $2,972,796 0.377

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2416 $6,514 39 6013 Minor Arterial - Somers Point-Mays Landing Road 76 $2,979,310 0.114

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2417 $2,153 30 2583 Minor ArterialValerie Avenue - Shirley Avenue 76 $2,981,463 0.049

Somers Point-Mays Landing Road CHIP SEAL 2418 $3,586 30 4303 Minor ArterialSomers Point-Mays Landing Road - Valerie 76 $2,985,049 0.081

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2419 $9,632 26 1,3343 Minor ArterialKelly Drive - Boyer Avenue 72 $2,994,681 0.253

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2420 $5,276 26 7313 Minor ArterialNew York Avenue - Hamburg Avenue 76 $2,999,957 0.138

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2421 $6,787 16 1,5273 Minor ArterialLakeview Avenue - Egg Harbor Road 79 $3,006,743 0.289

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2422 $4,552 16 1,0243 Minor ArterialMoss View Lane - Lakeview Avenue 79 $3,011,296 0.194

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2423 $1,959 16 4413 Minor ArterialMill Run Drive - Moss View Lane 79 $3,013,255 0.083

Moss Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2424 $3,719 16 8373 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Mill Run Drive 72 $3,016,974 0.158

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2425 $890 34 1884 Major CollectorDonna Street - O'Brien Avenue 64 $3,017,864 0.036

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2426 $5,082 34 1,0764 Major CollectorFire Road - 76 $3,022,946 0.204

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2427 $1,479 34 3134 Major Collector - 76 $3,024,425 0.059

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2428 $2,029 34 4304 Major CollectorHingston Road - Lois Road 76 $3,026,454 0.081

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2429 $678 34 1444 Major CollectorLisa Lane - Donna Street 64 $3,027,132 0.027

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2430 $1,508 34 3194 Major Collector - Hingston Road 76 $3,028,640 0.060
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Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2431 $550 34 1164 Major CollectorBlack Horse Pike - Lisa Lane 64 $3,029,190 0.022

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2432 $1,136 34 2414 Major CollectorO'Brien Avenue - 64 $3,030,326 0.046

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2433 $754 34 1604 Major Collector - Fire Road 64 $3,031,080 0.030

Old Egg Harbor Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2434 $349 34 744 Major CollectorBlack Horse Pike - Black Horse Pike 68 $3,031,429 0.014

Tuckahoe Road CHIP SEAL 2435 $2,851 29 3543 Minor ArterialSouth Jersey Boulevard - Christopher Aven 76 $3,034,280 0.067

Tuckahoe Road CHIP SEAL 2436 $21,570 39 1,9913 Minor Arterial - Union Road 77 $3,055,850 0.377

Tuckahoe Road CHIP SEAL 2437 $23,732 39 2,1913 Minor ArterialUnion Road - Cumberland Road 77 $3,079,581 0.415

Aetna Drive SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2438 $9,256 27 2,4684 Major CollectorCat Pond Road - Main Street 70 $3,088,837 0.467

Lincoln Avenue SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2440 $14,368 32 3,2334 Major CollectorOak Road - Vine Road 71 $3,103,205 0.612

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2441 $549 24 824 Major CollectorTurner Avenue - Grant Avenue 76 $3,103,754 0.016

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2442 $1,991 24 2994 Major CollectorGrant Avenue - Todd Avenue 69 $3,105,745 0.057

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2443 $1,978 24 2974 Major CollectorCrest Avenue - Aloe Street 58 $3,107,723 0.056

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2444 $2,141 24 3214 Major CollectorTodd Avenue - Crest Avenue 69 $3,109,865 0.061

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2445 $2,309 24 3464 Major CollectorErtell Avenue - Pomona Road 79 $3,112,174 0.066

English Creek Avenue CHIP SEAL 2446 $2,195 24 3294 Major CollectorAloe Street - Ertell Avenue 76 $3,114,369 0.062

Mays Landing-Blue Anchor Road CHIP SEAL 2447 $11,668 30 1,4003 Minor ArterialNinth Street - Fourth Road 76 $3,126,038 0.265

Mays Landing-Blue Anchor Road CHIP SEAL 2448 $19,668 30 2,3603 Minor ArterialMays Landing-Blue Anchor Road - Ninth St 79 $3,145,705 0.447

Mays Landing-Blue Anchor Road CHIP SEAL 2449 $12,303 30 1,4763 Minor ArterialBlack Horse Pike - Eighth Street 79 $3,158,009 0.280

Mays Landing-Blue Anchor Road CHIP SEAL 2450 $5,439 30 6533 Minor ArterialEighth Street - Mays Landing-Blue Anchor 79 $3,163,448 0.124

Mays Landing-Blue Anchor Road CHIP SEAL 2451 $3,931 30 4723 Minor ArterialEighth Street - Mays Landing-Blue Anchor 79 $3,167,379 0.089

First Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2452 $2,616 28 6734 Major CollectorRoute 54 - Passmore Avenue 72 $3,169,995 0.127

First Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2453 $2,576 28 6624 Major CollectorPassmore Avenue - Line Street 72 $3,172,571 0.125

First Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2454 $5,150 28 1,3244 Major CollectorLine Street - Eleventh Avenue 72 $3,177,720 0.251

Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2455 $1,062 61 634 Major CollectorMilan Avenue - AC Railway 72 $3,178,783 0.012
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Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2456 $3,177 61 1884 Major CollectorWashington Avenue - Milan Avenue 72 $3,181,960 0.036

Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2457 $1,883 61 1114 Major CollectorLenox Avenue - Green Street 72 $3,183,842 0.021

Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2458 $1,883 61 1114 Major CollectorLenox Avenue - Green Street 72 $3,185,725 0.021

Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2459 $2,694 61 1594 Major CollectorGreen Street - West Jersey Avenue 72 $3,188,419 0.030

Franklin Avenue CHIP SEAL 2460 $1,117 61 664 Major CollectorAC Railway - West Jersey Avenue 72 $3,189,536 0.012

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2461 $1,144 36 2294 Major CollectorRiver Road - Main Street 72 $3,190,680 0.043

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2462 $2,063 36 4134 Major CollectorMain Street - Old River Road 72 $3,192,742 0.078

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2463 $849 36 1704 Major CollectorRiver Road - Main Street 72 $3,193,591 0.032

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2464 $607 36 1214 Major CollectorMain Street - Main Street 72 $3,194,198 0.023

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2465 $6,326 36 1,2654 Major CollectorFarragut Avenue - River Road 72 $3,200,523 0.240

River Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2466 $698 36 1404 Major CollectorOld River Road - Somers Point-Mays Landi 72 $3,201,221 0.026

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2467 $7,141 30 8574 Major CollectorKennedy Drive - Clara Street 74 $3,208,362 0.162

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2468 $7,920 35 8154 Major Collector - Weymouth - Malaga Road 72 $3,216,282 0.154

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2469 $11,177 36 1,1184 Major CollectorMarlyn Avenue - Harding Highway 74 $3,227,459 0.212

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2470 $13,598 30 1,6324 Major CollectorClara Street - 64 $3,241,056 0.309

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2471 $17,623 30 2,1154 Major CollectorCentral Avenue - Kennedy Drive 74 $3,258,680 0.401

Weymouth-Malaga Road CHIP SEAL 2472 $17,623 30 2,1154 Major CollectorCentral Avenue - Kennedy Drive 74 $3,276,303 0.401

Blueberry Road CHIP SEAL 2473 $4,180 27 5573 Minor ArterialWeymouth Road - Sixth Street 79 $3,280,483 0.106

Blueberry Road CHIP SEAL 2474 $20,051 27 2,6733 Minor ArterialSixth Street - Seventh Street 79 $3,300,533 0.506

Blueberry Road CHIP SEAL 2475 $90 27 123 Minor ArterialSeventh Street - Seventh Street 79 $3,300,623 0.002

Duerer Street CHIP SEAL 2476 $4,892 27 6523 Minor ArterialDuerer Street - Duerer Street 79 $3,305,515 0.124

Duerer Street CHIP SEAL 2477 $3,039 27 4053 Minor ArterialDuerer Street - Darmstadt Avenue 79 $3,308,554 0.077

Jimmie Leeds Road CHIP SEAL 2478 $1,195 30 1433 Minor ArterialJimmie Leeds Road - Mc Kinley Avenue 79 $3,309,749 0.027

Jimmie Leeds Road CHIP SEAL 2479 $3,201 35 3293 Minor ArterialPitney Road - Eighth Avenue 79 $3,312,950 0.062
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Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2480 $337 36 343 Minor ArterialMill Road - Mill Road 79 $3,313,287 0.006

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2481 $647 36 653 Minor ArterialMill Road - Mill Road 79 $3,313,934 0.012

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2482 $664 36 663 Minor ArterialMill Road - 79 $3,314,598 0.013

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2483 $474 36 473 Minor ArterialShore Road - Shore Road 79 $3,315,072 0.009

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2484 $1,520 36 1523 Minor Arterial - Shore Road 79 $3,316,592 0.029

Philadelphia Avenue CHIP SEAL 2485 $5,746 32 6463 Minor ArterialBuerger Street - Campe Street 79 $3,322,338 0.122

Philadelphia Avenue CHIP SEAL 2486 $5,848 32 6583 Minor ArterialWhite Horse Pike - Arago Street 79 $3,328,186 0.125

Philadelphia Avenue CHIP SEAL 2487 $5,749 32 6473 Minor ArterialClaudius Street - Diesterweg Street 79 $3,333,935 0.123

Philadelphia Avenue CHIP SEAL 2488 $5,789 32 6513 Minor ArterialArago Street - Beethoven Street 79 $3,339,724 0.123

Philadelphia Avenue CHIP SEAL 2489 $5,735 32 6453 Minor ArterialBeethoven Street - Buerger Street 79 $3,345,459 0.122

Tilton Road CHIP SEAL 2490 $7,888 40 7103 Minor ArterialFire Road - Fire Road 79 $3,353,347 0.134

Forty Wire Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2491 $3,515 36 7034 Major CollectorEagle Drive - White Oak Way 73 $3,356,862 0.133

Oak Road CHIP SEAL 2492 $21,441 25 3,0884 Major CollectorDead End - Central Road 73 $3,378,303 0.585

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2493 $5,517 24 8284 Major CollectorLouis Drive - Wheat Road 73 $3,383,821 0.157

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2494 $1,487 30 1784 Major CollectorCentral Avenue - Aspen Lane 77 $3,385,307 0.034

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2495 $3,906 30 4694 Major CollectorAspen Lane - Mason Lane 77 $3,389,213 0.089

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2496 $3,018 30 3624 Major CollectorWater Street - Central Avenue 72 $3,392,231 0.069

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2497 $5,944 30 7134 Major CollectorMason Lane - Bargaintown Road 72 $3,398,175 0.135

Central Avenue CHIP SEAL 2498 $339 30 414 Major CollectorCentral Avenue - Central Avenue 72 $3,398,514 0.008

Cologne Avenue CHIP SEAL 2499 $5,567 30 6684 Major CollectorOakcrest Drive - Cologne Avenue 74 $3,404,081 0.127

Cologne Avenue CHIP SEAL 2500 $4,226 30 5074 Major CollectorDenmead Drive - 74 $3,408,306 0.096

Delilah Road SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2501 $2,586 25 7454 Major CollectorBlack Horse Pike - Delilah Road 74 $3,410,893 0.141

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2502 $6,030 30 7244 Major CollectorMill Road - Miami Avenue 72 $3,416,923 0.137

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2503 $8,709 30 1,0454 Major CollectorShowellton Avenue - Station Avenue 76 $3,425,632 0.198
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Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2504 $2,096 30 2524 Major CollectorKeefer Avenue - New Road 72 $3,427,728 0.048

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2505 $3,017 30 3624 Major CollectorNew Road - Marlin Road 79 $3,430,745 0.069

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2506 $2,159 30 2594 Major CollectorMarlin Road - Showellton Avenue 79 $3,432,904 0.049

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2507 $4,985 30 5984 Major CollectorMiami Avenue - Cannon Avenue 72 $3,437,889 0.113

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2508 $5,142 30 6174 Major CollectorCannon Avenue - Delancy Place 72 $3,443,030 0.117

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2509 $5,507 30 6614 Major CollectorDelancy Place - Maple Avenue 72 $3,448,537 0.125

Ohio Avenue CHIP SEAL 2510 $5,507 30 6614 Major CollectorDelancy Place - Maple Avenue 72 $3,454,044 0.125

Aloe Street CHIP SEAL 2511 $18,386 28 2,3644 Major CollectorOdessa Avenue - Genoa Avenue 72 $3,472,430 0.448

Aloe Street CHIP SEAL 2512 $3,266 30 3924 Major CollectorPomona Road - English Creek Avenue 79 $3,475,695 0.074

Aloe Street CHIP SEAL 2513 $2,172 28 2794 Major CollectorAloe Street - Odessa Avenue 72 $3,477,867 0.053

Cape May Avenue CHIP SEAL 2522 $11,279 29 1,4004 Major CollectorRoad to Sayre Place - First Avenue 75 $3,489,146 0.265

Mill Street SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2523 $1,929 30 4634 Major Collector - 72 $3,491,076 0.088

Mill Street SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2524 $3,563 30 8554 Major CollectorMays Landing - Tuckahoe Road - Longwoo 78 $3,494,638 0.162

Mill Street SLURRY / MICRO SEAL 2525 $381 30 924 Major CollectorLongwood Avenue - 78 $3,495,020 0.017

Chestnut Neck Road CHIP SEAL 2535 $2,724 24 4094 Major CollectorCologne - Port Republic Road - 76 $3,497,744 0.077

Chestnut Neck Road CHIP SEAL 2536 $3,647 24 5474 Major CollectorClarks Landing Road - 76 $3,501,390 0.104

Cologne Avenue Localized/Joint Repair (Concrete) 2537 $9,973 29 624 Major CollectorAtlantic City Expressway - Atlantic City Expr 76 $3,511,363 0.012

First Road CHIP SEAL 2538 $2,662 28 3424 Major CollectorEleventh Avenue - Hartwell Avenue 76 $3,514,025 0.065

First Road CHIP SEAL 2539 $12,091 28 1,5554 Major CollectorHartwell Avenue - Birch Drive 76 $3,526,117 0.294

First Road CHIP SEAL 2540 $7,325 28 9424 Major CollectorBirch Drive - Tenth Street 76 $3,533,442 0.178

Lincoln Avenue CHIP SEAL 2541 $15,328 33 1,6724 Major CollectorVine Road - Lincoln Avenue 76 $3,548,770 0.317

Main Street CHIP SEAL 2542 $7,581 24 1,1374 Major CollectorMaple Avenue - Route 50 76 $3,556,350 0.215

Old Turnpike CHIP SEAL 2543 $1,820 30 2184 Major CollectorFranklin Avenue - Harris Avenue 76 $3,558,170 0.041

Old Turnpike CHIP SEAL 2544 $4,358 30 5234 Major CollectorPennsylvania Avenue - Pleasantville Avenu 76 $3,562,529 0.099
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Old Turnpike CHIP SEAL 2545 $16,848 30 2,0224 Major CollectorPleasantville Avenue - Dead End 76 $3,579,377 0.383

Old Turnpike CHIP SEAL 2546 $1,480 30 1784 Major CollectorHarris Avenue - Pennsylvania Avenue 76 $3,580,857 0.034

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2547 $3,478 28 4474 Major CollectorOyster Bay - Moores Lane 72 $3,584,335 0.085

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2548 $1,279 28 1654 Major CollectorWhalers Drive - New Road 79 $3,585,615 0.031

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2549 $507 36 514 Major Collector - California Avenue 72 $3,586,122 0.010

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2550 $2,355 28 3034 Major CollectorMoores Lane - Whalers Drive 79 $3,588,477 0.057

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2551 $8,292 36 8294 Major CollectorCalifornia Manor - Holy Spirit Drive 72 $3,596,769 0.157

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2552 $1,952 28 2514 Major CollectorNew Road - California Manor 79 $3,598,721 0.048

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2553 $660 36 664 Major CollectorHoly Spirit Drive - 72 $3,599,381 0.013

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2554 $1,110 36 1114 Major Collector - 72 $3,600,491 0.021

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2555 $2,407 36 2414 Major CollectorCalifornia Avenue - 79 $3,602,898 0.046

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2556 $301 36 304 Major Collector - 79 $3,603,199 0.006

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2557 $1,751 36 1754 Major CollectorLongshore - Shore Road 61 $3,604,950 0.033

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2558 $1,960 28 2524 Major CollectorCoolidge Street - Falcon Drive 79 $3,606,910 0.048

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2559 $1,955 28 2514 Major CollectorWalnut Avenue - Oak Street 79 $3,608,865 0.048

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2560 $2,070 28 2664 Major CollectorFalcon Drive - Harding Street 79 $3,610,936 0.050

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2561 $1,865 28 2404 Major CollectorOak Street - Elm Street 72 $3,612,801 0.045

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2562 $1,373 28 1774 Major CollectorHickory Street - Walnut Avenue 79 $3,614,174 0.033

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2563 $973 28 1254 Major CollectorChestnut Street - Laurel Street 72 $3,615,147 0.024

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2564 $688 28 884 Major CollectorLaurel Street - Cedar Street 79 $3,615,834 0.017

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2565 $1,425 28 1834 Major CollectorCedar Street - Hickory Street 79 $3,617,259 0.035

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2566 $180 28 234 Major CollectorHickory Street - Hickory Street 79 $3,617,439 0.004

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2567 $3,333 36 3334 Major Collector - 79 $3,620,772 0.063

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2568 $3,791 36 3794 Major Collector - Longshore 79 $3,624,563 0.072
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California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2569 $544 28 704 Major CollectorElm Street - Pine Street 79 $3,625,107 0.013

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2570 $1,916 28 2464 Major CollectorPine Street - 79 $3,627,023 0.047

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2571 $433 28 564 Major CollectorSugarpine Street - Loraine Avenue 79 $3,627,456 0.011

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2572 $752 28 974 Major CollectorQuince Street - Coolidge Street 79 $3,628,208 0.018

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2573 $2,077 28 2674 Major CollectorWisteria Street - Sugarpine Street 79 $3,630,286 0.051

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2574 $530 28 684 Major CollectorHickory Street - Hickory Street 79 $3,630,815 0.013

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2575 $635 28 824 Major Collector - Quince Street 79 $3,631,451 0.015

California Avenue CHIP SEAL 2576 $1,335 28 1724 Major CollectorLoraine Avenue - Chestnut Street 79 $3,632,785 0.033

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2577 $2,981 23 4674 Major Collector - Herschel Street 77 $3,635,766 0.088

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2578 $3,629 28 4674 Major Collector - Herschel Street 77 $3,639,395 0.088

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2579 $4,163 23 6524 Major CollectorLessing Street - Liebig Street 77 $3,643,558 0.123

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2580 $1,760 28 2264 Major Collector - Goethe Street 77 $3,645,319 0.043

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2581 $3,629 28 4674 Major Collector - Herschel Street 77 $3,648,948 0.088

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2582 $4,141 23 6484 Major CollectorKeppler Street - Lessing Street 77 $3,653,088 0.123

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2583 $5,094 28 6554 Major CollectorGoethe Street - Guttenberg Street 77 $3,658,183 0.124

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2584 $4,169 23 6534 Major CollectorKant Street - Keppler Street 77 $3,662,352 0.124

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2585 $4,157 23 6514 Major CollectorIrving Street - Itzstein Street 77 $3,666,509 0.123

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2586 $4,157 23 6514 Major CollectorIrving Street - Itzstein Street 77 $3,670,665 0.123

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2587 $3,553 23 5564 Major Collector - Irving Street 77 $3,674,218 0.105

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2588 $3,348 23 5244 Major CollectorMoss Mill Road - Humbold Street 77 $3,677,566 0.099

Bremen Avenue CHIP SEAL 2589 $3,348 23 5244 Major CollectorMoss Mill Road - Humbold Street 77 $3,680,914 0.099

Cumberland Avenue CHIP SEAL 2590 $330 23 524 Major Collector - Eighth Avenue 77 $3,681,243 0.010

Cumberland Avenue CHIP SEAL 2591 $5,832 23 9134 Major Collector - 77 $3,687,075 0.173

River Road CHIP SEAL 2592 $1,704 36 1704 Major CollectorRiver Road - Farragut Avenue 77 $3,688,779 0.032

8/5/2009 10:15:55 AM Page 35 of 38Detail Report By Priority Rank 



Road Name Repair Method/Override Priority Repair Cost Accum Cost Width (ft) Length (ft/mile)Func ClassFrom/To PCI

River Road CHIP SEAL 2593 $1,467 36 1474 Major CollectorPennington Avenue - River Road 77 $3,690,246 0.028

River Road CHIP SEAL 2594 $2,004 36 2004 Major CollectorTaylor Avenue - Pennington Avenue 77 $3,692,250 0.038

Wheat Road CHIP SEAL 2595 $45,050 38 4,2684 Major CollectorFornataro Avenue - West Avenue 77 $3,737,300 0.808

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2596 $534 26 744 Major CollectorMotts Creek Road - Old New York Road 77 $3,737,834 0.014

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2597 $11,608 26 1,6074 Major CollectorGlory Road - Motts Creek Road 77 $3,749,442 0.304

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2598 $3,618 26 5014 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Harvard Avenue 77 $3,753,059 0.095

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2599 $1,148 26 1594 Major CollectorDavenport Avenue - 77 $3,754,207 0.030

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2600 $1,257 26 1744 Major Collector - Michigan Boulevard 77 $3,755,463 0.033

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2601 $1,183 26 1644 Major CollectorMichigan Boulevard - 79 $3,756,646 0.031

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2602 $2,794 26 3874 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Glory Road 77 $3,759,440 0.073

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2603 $878 26 1224 Major Collector - Kingsley Avenue 79 $3,760,318 0.023

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2604 $3,219 26 4464 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Pelham Drive 77 $3,763,536 0.084

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2605 $4,765 26 6604 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Old New York Road 77 $3,768,301 0.125

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2606 $1,952 26 2704 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Old New York Road 77 $3,770,253 0.051

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2607 $1,257 26 1744 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Old New York Road 77 $3,771,511 0.033

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2608 $2,178 26 3024 Major CollectorNew York Road - Old New York Road 77 $3,773,689 0.057

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2609 $832 26 1154 Major CollectorKingsley Avenue - 79 $3,774,521 0.022

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2610 $2,161 26 2994 Major CollectorPrinceton Avenue - Davenport Avenue 77 $3,776,682 0.057

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2611 $2,161 26 2994 Major CollectorPrinceton Avenue - Davenport Avenue 77 $3,778,843 0.057

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2612 $3,618 26 5014 Major CollectorOld New York Road - Harvard Avenue 77 $3,782,460 0.095

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2613 $504 26 704 Major CollectorDeer Run - 77 $3,782,964 0.013

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2614 $298 26 414 Major CollectorKingsley Avenue - Kingsley Avenue 79 $3,783,262 0.008

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2615 $6,516 26 9024 Major Collector - Old New York Road 77 $3,789,778 0.171

Old New York Road CHIP SEAL 2616 $504 26 704 Major CollectorDeer Run - 77 $3,790,282 0.013
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Bargaintown Road CHIP SEAL 2618 $5,913 24 8874 Major CollectorBrian Avenue - Central Avenue 79 $3,796,195 0.168

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2619 $2,055 59 1254 Major Collector - 27th Street South 79 $3,798,250 0.024

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2620 $2,108 59 1294 Major Collector27th Street South - 79 $3,800,358 0.024

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2621 $2,054 59 1254 Major Collector - 26th Street South 79 $3,802,411 0.024

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2622 $2,252 59 1374 Major Collector26th Street South - 79 $3,804,663 0.026

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2623 $2,326 59 1424 Major Collector25th Street South - 79 $3,806,989 0.027

Brigantine Boulevard CHIP SEAL 2624 $1,981 59 1214 Major Collector - 25th Street South 79 $3,808,970 0.023

Fairview Avenue CHIP SEAL 2625 $3,083 30 3704 Major CollectorRailroad Avenue - Second Street 79 $3,812,054 0.070

Fairview Avenue CHIP SEAL 2626 $2,543 30 3054 Major CollectorElm Avenue - Third Street 79 $3,814,596 0.058

Fairview Avenue CHIP SEAL 2627 $1,961 30 2354 Major CollectorSecond Street - Elm Avenue 79 $3,816,557 0.045

Fairview Avenue CHIP SEAL 2628 $636 30 764 Major CollectorSecond Street - Second Street 79 $3,817,193 0.014

Illinois Avenue CHIP SEAL 2629 $3,175 29 3944 Major CollectorAbsecon Boulevard - Absecon Boulevard 79 $3,820,367 0.075

Illinois Avenue CHIP SEAL 2630 $565 29 704 Major CollectorAC Railway - Absecon Boulevard 79 $3,820,932 0.013

Leeds Point Road CHIP SEAL 2631 $1,001 24 1504 Major CollectorAnderson Lane - Leeds Point Road 79 $3,821,933 0.028

Leeds Point Road CHIP SEAL 2632 $4,124 24 6194 Major CollectorLeeds Point Road - Blackman Road 79 $3,826,057 0.117

Leeds Point Road CHIP SEAL 2633 $3,992 24 5994 Major CollectorLeeds Point Road - Moss Mill Road 79 $3,830,049 0.113

Leeds Point Road CHIP SEAL 2634 $1,327 24 1994 Major CollectorBlackman Road - Anderson Lane 79 $3,831,376 0.038

Leeds Point Road CHIP SEAL 2635 $1,327 24 1994 Major CollectorBlackman Road - Anderson Lane 79 $3,832,703 0.038

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2636 $1,013 29 1264 Major CollectorMill Road - Merritt Drive 79 $3,833,715 0.024

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2637 $455 29 574 Major CollectorCedar Bridge Road - Mill Road 79 $3,834,171 0.011

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2638 $4,676 29 5814 Major CollectorJuniper Avenue - Forrest Drive 79 $3,838,847 0.110

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2639 $2,476 29 3074 Major CollectorZion Road - New Road 79 $3,841,323 0.058

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2640 $2,594 29 3224 Major CollectorPhilmar Drive - Zion Road 79 $3,843,917 0.061

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2641 $3,605 29 4484 Major CollectorMill Road - Juniper Avenue 79 $3,847,522 0.085
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Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2642 $1,029 29 1284 Major CollectorForrest Drive - Mill Road 79 $3,848,551 0.024

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2643 $736 29 914 Major CollectorMill Road - 79 $3,849,287 0.017

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2644 $456 29 574 Major Collector - Mill Road 79 $3,849,743 0.011

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2645 $2,188 29 2724 Major CollectorMill Road - 79 $3,851,931 0.051

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2646 $865 29 1074 Major CollectorNew Road - Mill Road 79 $3,852,796 0.020

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2647 $3,665 29 4554 Major Collector - Cedar Bridge Road 79 $3,856,461 0.086

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2648 $1,770 29 2204 Major CollectorMerritt Drive - Shore Road 79 $3,858,231 0.042

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2649 $401 29 504 Major Collector - 79 $3,858,632 0.009

Mill Road CHIP SEAL 2650 $238 29 304 Major Collector - 79 $3,858,870 0.006

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2651 $567 24 854 Major CollectorZion Road - Haining Place 79 $3,859,437 0.016

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2652 $2,613 24 3924 Major CollectorFuae Avenue - Zion Road 79 $3,862,050 0.074

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2653 $133 24 204 Major CollectorHaining Place - Haining Place 79 $3,862,184 0.004

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2654 $373 24 564 Major CollectorHaining Place - Twelve Oaks Court 79 $3,862,556 0.011

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2655 $1,384 24 2084 Major CollectorTwelve Oaks Court - Zion Road 79 $3,863,940 0.039

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2656 $227 24 344 Major CollectorFuae Avenue - Fuae Avenue 79 $3,864,168 0.006

Zion Road CHIP SEAL 2657 $111 24 174 Major CollectorHaining Place - Haining Place 79 $3,864,278 0.003

Main Street Localized/Joint Repair (Concrete) 3025 $8,800 30 533 Minor ArterialAtlantic City Expressway - Atlantic City Expr 81 $3,873,078 0.010

J.F.K. Memorial Bridge Localized/Joint Repair (Concrete) 3098 $296,093 53 1,0064 Major CollectorJ.F.K. Memorial Bridge - Longport-Somers 83 $4,169,172 0.190

J.F.K. Memorial Bridge Localized/Joint Repair (Concrete) 3099 $113,391 53 3854 Major CollectorSunset Avenue - J.F.K. Memorial Bridge 86 $4,282,562 0.073
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